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100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102142 09/11/2019 09/05/2019 000113 Drum supplies for band 240.60
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102142 09/11/2019 08/22/2019 143657 Jumbo Clarinet Reeds 44.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102142 09/11/2019 09/05/2019 143805 Band Supplies 0.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102142 09/11/2019 09/05/2019 143805 Books/Reeds 216.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102210 09/30/2019 09/18/2019 000121 19 Band music books for studen 170.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102210 09/30/2019 08/06/2019 142871 Reeds 169.70
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102241 09/30/2019 09/06/2019 55735 Clarinet Repair 53.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102269 10/15/2019 09/19/2019 144110 Clarinet Reeds 44.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102269 10/15/2019 09/26/2019 144205 Supplies-Band 31.95
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102269 10/15/2019 09/06/2019 55733 Clarinet Repair 60.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102269 10/15/2019 09/06/2019 55734 Clarinet Repair 47.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102269 10/15/2019 09/06/2019 55736 Cornet Repair 40.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102272 10/21/2019 10/17/2019 10/17/2019 Clarinet rds 145270/1452515/14 110.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102272 10/21/2019 10/17/2019 10/17/2019 Alto Reeds # 145205 54.60
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102272 10/21/2019 09/03/2019 9/3/2019 WMS Band Repairs 54337, 53431 100.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00102392 10/31/2019 10/28/2019 000150 Toner and flute repair 72.40
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102455 11/20/2019 10/10/2019 144376 Reeds 75.25
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102455 11/20/2019 09/06/2019 55737 Equipment Repair-Band 200.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102533 11/26/2019 10/10/2019 000167 Juno Clarinet and Juno Alto 53.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102533 11/26/2019 11/14/2019 142022 Reeds 97.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102533 11/26/2019 10/17/2019 56627 Instrument Repair 40.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102541 12/05/2019 11/20/2019 000171 Band reeds and sleigh bells 76.15
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00102572 12/17/2019 11/22/2019 000179 Instrument repairs 130.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102572 12/17/2019 11/21/2019 142147 Reeds 22.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102572 12/17/2019 12/13/2019 142373 reeds 22.25
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102572 12/17/2019 10/17/2019 56626 Instrument Repair 27.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102617 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 PASTDUEINVOI WMS Band Repairs 521.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102617 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 PASTDUEINVOI WMS Band Supplies 816.31
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102617 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 PASTDUEINVOI MHS Band Supplies 200.04
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00102860 02/13/2020 01/25/2020 000195 Band equip repair 477.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102860 02/13/2020 01/29/2020 000196 A & G music suplies 84.64
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102860 02/13/2020 01/09/2020 142563 Books 27.83
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102860 02/13/2020 12/12/2019 56983 Instrument Repair 52.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102888 02/20/2020 01/06/2020 142539 Books/Reeds 56.95
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102888 02/20/2020 01/23/2020 142665 Reeds 93.30
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100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102888 02/20/2020 12/05/2019 53446 Instrument Repair 13.75
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102892 02/28/2020 02/12/2020 000202 band equipment repair 57.47
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102892 02/28/2020 01/09/2020 142568 Oil/Grease Supplies 55.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00102892 02/28/2020 01/30/2020 57856 Equipment Repairs 50.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 290-000-4458-0000-004-0004-37320000 A 00102892 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 REIMBURSEME Robotics Club 40.25
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102892 02/28/2020 01/31/2020 STATEMENTAG Band Credit -7.74
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102892 02/28/2020 01/31/2020 STATEMNTAGM Credit -15.70
Vendor Total: 4,719.60
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102211 09/30/2019 07/19/2019 227605 M.E. Repair 315.37
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102671 12/20/2019 12/20/2019 231061 Repairs MHS Ovens 175.00
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102861 02/13/2020 12/20/2019 0231060 Thermostat P2000153 126.02
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102861 02/13/2020 12/20/2019 0231060 Ignition Module P2000153 308.36
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102861 02/13/2020 12/20/2019 0231060 parts freight P2000153 50.00
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102861 02/13/2020 12/20/2019 0231060 Trip (one time charge) P2000153 160.00
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102861 02/13/2020 12/20/2019 0231060 Labor (approximate) P2000153 300.00
100003 A AND R REPAIRS 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00103075 04/20/2020 02/26/2020 232461 Repairs MHS 1,357.42
Vendor Total: 2,792.17
400086 ACCO BRANDS 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00102321 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 2876545 GBC Standard Laminating Roll F P2000108 418.08
Vendor Total: 418.08
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000172 07/15/2019 05/31/2019 2019603 Homeless 4,413.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000172 07/15/2019 05/31/2019 2019603 Special Needs 2,874.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000172 07/15/2019 03/29/2019 2019343 Homeless 2,022.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000172 07/15/2019 03/29/2019 2019343 Sp. Needs 2,358.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000172 07/15/2019 04/30/2019 2019423 Homeless 1,845.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 E 00000172 07/15/2019 04/30/2019 2019423 Sp. Needs 4,503.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102242 09/30/2019 08/30/2019 2019932 Homeless 120.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102242 09/30/2019 08/30/2019 2019932 Sp. Needs 192.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102322 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 2019955 Special Needs Transport 2,784.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102456 11/20/2019 10/31/2019 2020068 Sp Needs Transportation 3,114.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102573 12/17/2019 11/30/2019 2020211 Sp. Needs Transportation 2,430.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102753 01/23/2020 12/20/2019 202340 Sp Needs Transportation 2,043.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102829 02/10/2020 02/03/2020 2020562 HMLS Student 15.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00102829 02/10/2020 02/03/2020 2020562 SPN Students 2,916.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00103076 04/20/2020 02/29/2020 2020699 Homeless 105.00
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100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00103076 04/20/2020 02/29/2020 2020699 Special Needs 2,454.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53310000 A 00103159 05/19/2020 03/31/2020 2020742 Special Needs 1,503.00
Vendor Total: 35,691.00
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55710000 A 00102149 09/16/2019 08/31/2019 ADVANCEAUTO F-250 Oil 10W30 21.23
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102149 09/16/2019 08/31/2019 ADVANCEAUTO Battery for 72" mower 49.99
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102323 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 SETPSTATEMEN Box Truck Batter/Oil replace 150.05
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102323 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 SETPSTATEMEN ship supplies - il /filter 57.17
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102457 11/20/2019 10/31/2019 ADVANCEAUTO Truck - 1/0O Maint 423.10
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102457 11/20/2019 10/31/2019 ADVANCEAUTO MHS Custodial supplies 11.95
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55710000 A 00102618 12/19/2019 12/16/2019 DECADVANCEA Truck/ Plow Oil 101.06
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102618 12/19/2019 12/16/2019 DECADVANCEA Plow/Truck supplies 346.92
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103000 03/20/2020 02/29/2020 FEBAUTO Shop Supplies 267.28
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-55790000 A 00103000 03/20/2020 02/29/2020 FEBAUTO Wiper Fluid Transportation 33.00
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103110 04/20/2020 04/19/2020 APRILSTATE Outside Maint Supplies 620.01
100010 ADVANCE COMMERCIAL110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103246 06/11/2020 05/31/2020 ADVANCEAUTO Weed Whip/Mowers Supplies 66.83
Vendor Total: 2,148.59
400532 ADVANCED EDUCATION 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57410000 A 00102393 10/31/2019 10/24/2019 000149 Accreditation yearly fees 1,200.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101951 07/31/2019 06/20/2019 18863 Pool Supplies 928.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102150 09/16/2019 08/23/2019 19068 Pool Supplies 150.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102150 09/16/2019 08/28/2019 19072 Pool Supplies 925.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102458 11/20/2019 10/21/2019 19257 Pool Supplies 1,124.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102619 12/19/2019 11/20/2019 19283 Pool Supplies 300.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103077 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 19363 muriatic acid P2000192 576.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103077 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 19363 Sodium Bicarbonate P2000192 312.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103077 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 19363 Bulk Chlorine P2000192 220.50
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103077 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 19363 Chemical reagonts P2000192 30.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103077 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 19363 Delivery P2000192 40.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103077 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 19363 Extraitems/price difference 196.17
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103111 04/20/2020 02/13/2020 19355 Pool Supplies 1,250.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103111 04/20/2020 02/03/2020 19390 Pool Suplies 375.00
100014 ADVANCED POOL 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103111 04/20/2020 03/31/2020 19391 Pool Supplies 1,531.26
Vendor Total: 7,957.93
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102740 01/20/2020 12/13/2019 1110942 Quote # 1113327 P2000124 351.12
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100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 20x25x2 cap pleat filter P2000217 88.60
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 20x20x2 filter P2000217 143.28
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 24x24x2 filter P2000217 74.40
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 16x25x2 filter P2000217 47.76
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 13x53x1 filter P2000217 334.32
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 13x77x1 filter P2000217 196.68
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 13x53x1 filter P2000217 138.24
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 13x77x1filter P2000217 95.28
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 04/15/2020 1116654 shipping and handling P2000217 29.96
100015 AEROFILTERINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103247 06/11/2020 06/02/2020 1118804 Air Filters 289.20
Vendor Total: 1,788.84
100016 AGILE SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102029 08/28/2019 07/17/2019 000110 Hudl Varsity Football Video 900.00
100016 AGILE SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102620 12/19/2019 12/12/2019 000181 fee for basketball films 450.00
Vendor Total: 1,350.00
400128 AIM HIGH SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-58210000 A 00102324 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 10092019 Tuition 11,750.00
400128 AIM HIGH SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-58210000 A 00102686 12/20/2019 12/20/2019 2NDSEMESTER  2nd semester tuition 11,750.00
Vendor Total: 23,500.00
100018 AIRGAS GREAT LAKES 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103223 06/01/2020 05/13/2020 9101167149 |.O Maint 33.20
Vendor Total: 33.20
400512 ALEXANDER, MICHEL L E610-000-0000-0000-008-0008-24710000 A 00102078 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 REIMBURSEME Lap Top Reimbursement 200.00
Vendor Total: 200.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102273 10/21/2019 09/03/2019 913159 IT Support for whole district 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102394 10/31/2019 08/01/2019 908451 IT Services 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102394 10/31/2019 09/30/2019 915928 IT Monlthy Fee 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102394 10/31/2019 10/01/2019 917740 IT Monthly Services 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102542 12/05/2019 12/02/2019 926355 IT Support 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102621 12/19/2019 11/01/2019 922227 IT Support 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00102621 12/19/2019 11/01/2019 922422 Power distribution strip 2,224.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102693 01/11/2020 01/02/2020 930903 IT Support 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102830 02/10/2020 02/03/2020 935045 IT Monthly Service 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00102862 02/13/2020 01/17/2020 932594 HP Pro Desk 405 G$ P2000168 1,096.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00102862 02/13/2020 01/17/2020 932594 DDR4 - 8 GB P2000168 78.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00102862 02/13/2020 01/17/2020 932594 Shipping and Handling P2000168 14.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00102893 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 936328 Tech Supplies 100.00
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400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00102959 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 939092 IT Support 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103040 03/31/2020 03/16/2020 940934 Refurbished: 870-Watt Redundan P2000203 93.07
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103040 03/31/2020 03/16/2020 940934 Shipping P2000203 15.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00103078 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 943968 It Monthly Service 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55910000 A 00103160 05/19/2020 03/23/2020 941338 Fiber Cable 53.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00103160 05/19/2020 05/01/2020 948049 Monthly IT Service 6,306.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103160 05/19/2020 05/08/2020 949338 Dell Hard drive - 300GB - hot- P2000237 260.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103160 05/19/2020 05/08/2020 949338 Shipping P2000237 9.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103224 06/01/2020 03/23/2020 941337 Cable Lines 197.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103224 06/01/2020 03/23/2020 941342 Batery Replacement 84.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103224 06/01/2020 03/27/2020 941891 APC Smart-Ups 2200 LCD P2000230 1,220.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103224 06/01/2020 03/27/2020 941891 BTI replacement Battery P2000230 272.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00103224 06/01/2020 03/27/2020 941891 shipping P2000230 24.00
400528 ALL COVERED 110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53160000 A 00103248 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 951887 IT Monthly Services 6,306.00
Vendor Total: 81,411.07
400007 AMARGE DEVELOPMENTL10-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00102151 09/16/2019 07/17/2019 7172019 Dues for Parking Lot Use 8,600.00
400007 AMARGE DEVELOPMENTL10-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00102801 01/31/2020 01/14/2020 1142020 Parking Lot Use 8,600.00
Vendor Total: 17,200.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102152 09/16/2019 08/23/2019 IN209245 Staples for Copier 214.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00102754 01/23/2020 12/31/2019 IN223637 Finance Fee 1.35
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102802 01/31/2020 12/06/2019 000188 Staples for teachers assignmen 180.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00102802 01/31/2020 10/08/2019 IN214437 Staples for Copier 90.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102802 01/31/2020 01/21/2020 IN225598 Staples for the copier P2000173 360.00
Vendor Total: 845.35
100031 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00103079 04/20/2020 01/30/2020 29004206 First Aid Student Training Kit P2000159 32.37
400023 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00102694 01/11/2020 12/31/2019 29004199 First Aid Student Training Kit P2000156 23.98
400023 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00102694 01/11/2020 12/31/2019 29004199 Freight 5.24
400023 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102894 02/28/2020 02/19/2020 22258969 First Aid/CPR/AED 40.00
400023 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00103080 04/20/2020 02/15/2020 29004270 First Aid Sutdent Training Kit P2000163 21.58
400023 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00103080 04/20/2020 02/15/2020 29004270 Freight 5.24
400023 AMERICAN RED CROSS 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00103249 06/11/2020 03/11/2020 22264610 First Aid/CPR training 10.00
Vendor Total: 138.41
100032 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00102534 11/26/2019 11/15/2019 INV 04460141 8 1/2" X 11" Cut Sheet Pressur P2000120 222.56
100032 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00102534 11/26/2019 11/15/2019 INV 04460141 shipping and handling P2000120 33.89
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Vendor Total: 256.45
100033 AMERICOM WIRELESS 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00102395 10/31/2019 08/01/2019 137832 Bus Equipment transfer 4,150.00
100033 AMERICOM WIRELESS 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00102395 10/31/2019 08/22/2019 13824 Bus 9 Repair 99.00
Vendor Total: 4,249.00
100037 ANN ARBOR HANDS ON 290-296-4388-0000-001-0001-57920000 A 00102535 11/26/2019 11/25/2019 000172 Deposit for Ann Arbor Hands On 120.00
100037 ANN ARBOR HANDS ON 290-296-4388-0000-001-0001-57920000 A 00102622 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 859161 Class Field Trip 326.00
100037 ANN ARBOR HANDS ON 110-118-0000-3400-005-0340-54910000 A 00102895 02/28/2020 02/21/2020 983640 Field trip/bus 194.00
100037 ANN ARBOR HANDS ON 290-296-4388-0000-001-0001-57920000 A 00103161 05/19/2020 04/14/2020 000206 4th Grade Field Trip 318.00
Vendor Total: 958.00
100041 AP HOMESCHOOL ERS INC10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101893 07/29/2019 06/01/2019 6/1/2019 Soarce classes 600.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
100043 APPLE INC 110-259-0000-0000-000-0000-57210000 A 00101952 07/31/2019 07/10/2019 64323245 iPads - MES 3,319.17
100043 APPLE INC 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-56420000 A 00101952 07/31/2019 07/10/2019 64323245 iPads - MES 68,489.39
Vendor Total: 71,808.56
100044 APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-55110000 A 00101894 07/29/2019 04/01/2019 1029 High School eLearning Individu P1900220 800.00
Vendor Total: 800.00
400525 ARBITERSPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102243 09/30/2019 09/26/2019 000130 Dues and fees for Arbiter Game 600.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
400513 ARCHER , MICHAEL P  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102244 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 000132 Medic fee for 3V f-ball game 225.00
400513 ARCHER , MICHAEL P  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102396 10/31/2019 10/30/2019 000153 Medic for football game 75.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101895 07/29/2019 03/20/2019 1027 Advertisements 2,468.00
400196 ARMORY 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101895 07/29/2019 04/18/2019 1028 Completed Ad March Spend 355.99
400196 ARMORY 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101895 07/29/2019 05/17/2019 1032 Complete April Ad Spend 402.54
Vendor Total: 3,226.53
400556 ARROW PRINTING LLC  610-000-4452-0000-000-0007-24310000 A 00103162 05/19/2020 02/17/2020 101489 Robitics supplies 645.41
Vendor Total: 645.41
100047 ATANDT 110-456-0000-0000-000-0100-56220000 A 00101873 07/10/2019 07/01/2019 AO1KZKL Make Ready Fiber Project 4,679.26
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101896 07/29/2019 06/16/2019 248542341507 Keys Phone June 1,333.95
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101897 07/29/2019 06/18/2019 248542148507 WMS Phone June 467.36
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101898 07/29/2019 06/28/2019 248R01664407 Phone - MHS 4,453.29
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101899 07/29/2019 06/19/2019 248399470006 Phone 102.22
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101900 07/29/2019 06/19/2019 24839978000106 At&t Phone Services 2,162.66
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101901 07/29/2019 06/16/2019 248548180106 Até&t phone services MHS 1,695.12
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101902 07/29/2019 06/15/2019 ATTINTERNET Internet
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101903 07/29/2019 06/22/2019 248543584406 Phones Services MES 623.23
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101904 07/29/2019 06/22/2019 248543664506 Prep Phone Services 1,023.87
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00101953 07/31/2019 07/19/2019 248399780107 Phone/Internet Services 2,801.39
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00101954 07/31/2019 07/22/2019 248543664507 Prep Phone Services 1,256.39
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00101955 07/31/2019 07/22/2019 248543584407 Phone - MES 764.84
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00101956 07/31/2019 07/16/2019 248548180107 Phone - MHS 2,086.95
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102005 08/14/2019 08/05/2019 ATTIULY Até&t Internet
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102041 08/28/2019 07/19/2019 248399470007 Fax Machine 196.21
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102042 08/28/2019 07/01/2019 248R21016607 Phone Bill 1,112.60
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102054 08/28/2019 08/04/2019 248542341508-19 Keys Phone 1,326.06
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102055 08/28/2019 08/04/2019 248542148508-19 Telephone 464.24
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102057 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 248R21016608-19 Phone- WMS 756.02
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102076 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 248R01664408-19 Telephone - MHS 4,453.36
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102103 08/28/2019 08/16/2019 248548180108-19 Phone 1,943.89
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102153 09/16/2019 09/01/2019 248R0166449999 Telephone Services 4,453.36
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102154 09/16/2019 08/15/2019 12246 Telephone/Cable/Internet
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102155 09/16/2019 08/19/2019 24839978013160 Telephone Services 2,603.74
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102156 09/16/2019 08/22/2019 24854658448520 Telephone - MES 693.30
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102157 09/16/2019 08/22/2019 248543664508-19 Telephone Servcies- ECC 1,148.21
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102158 09/16/2019 09/01/2019 248R21016609-19 Telephone Services 886.60
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102159 09/16/2019 09/04/2019 248542148509-19 Phone - WMS 464.24
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102160 09/16/2019 09/04/2019 248542341509-19 Phone - Keys 1,324.70
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102274 10/21/2019 09/22/2019 248543584409-19 MES Phone 693.30
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102275 10/21/2019 09/22/2019 248543664509-19 ECC Phone Service 1,145.68
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102276 10/21/2019 09/16/2019 248548180109-19 MHS Phone Service 1,950.79
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102277 10/21/2019 09/19/2019 248399470009-19 Fax Line Centra office
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102278 10/21/2019 10/06/2019 192953 WMS Internet
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102279 10/21/2019 09/19/2019 248399780109-19 Phone Services 2,656.22
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102325 10/28/2019 10/24/2019 6769451738 Fax Line Central Office 152.47
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102326 10/28/2019 10/01/2019 248R01664410-19 Phone Services 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102327 10/28/2019 10/01/2019 248R21016610-19 WMS Phone Services 1,088.22
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102328 10/28/2019 10/04/2019 248542148510-19 WMS Phone Services 449.39
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102329 10/28/2019 10/04/2019 248542341510-19 MES Phone Services 1,314.49
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102330 10/28/2019 10/16/2019 248548180110-19 MHS Phone Services 2,017.55
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102397 10/31/2019 10/19/2019 248399780110-19 District Phone Services 2,635.44
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102398 10/31/2019 10/28/2019 ATTOCTOBER  Internet Services WMS 97.02
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102399 10/31/2019 10/19/2019 248399470010-19 Centra Office Fax 360.85
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102429 11/07/2019 10/22/2019 248543664510-19 ECC Phone Services 1,171.54
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102430 11/07/2019 10/22/2019 248543584410-19 MES Phone Services 709.69
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102459 11/20/2019 11/01/2019 248R01664411-19 District Phone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102460 11/20/2019 11/01/2019 248R21016611-19 WMS Phone 1,089.54
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102461 11/20/2019 11/04/2019 248542148511-19 Phone ServicesWMS 449.43
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102462 11/20/2019 11/04/2019 248542341511-19 Phone Servcies MES 1,336.12
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102543 12/05/2019 11/19/2019 248399470011-12 Centra Office Fax 187.47
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102544 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 248543664511-12 Early Childhood Center Phone 1,145.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102545 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 248543584411-12 MES Phones 693.70
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102546 12/05/2019 11/15/2019 11152019 WMS Internet 87.35
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102547 12/05/2019 11/16/2019 248548180111-12 MHS Phone 1,938.25
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102548 12/05/2019 11/19/2019 248399780111-12 District Phone Lines 2,575.00
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102623 12/19/2019 12/01/2019 248R01664412-19 Phone Lines 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102624 12/19/2019 12/01/2019 248R21016612-12 WMS Phone Lines 885.82
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102625 12/19/2019 12/04/2019 248542341512-12 Keys Phone 1,295.72
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102626 12/19/2019 12/04/2019 248542148512-12 WMS Phone 449.43
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102695 01/11/2020 12/16/2019 248548180112-02 MHS Phone 1,935.48
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102696 01/11/2020 12/15/2019 6063000006 At and t Cable Internet 60.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102697 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 248399780112-20 District Phone 2,576.11
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102698 01/11/2020 12/22/2019 248543664512-20 ECC Phone 1,144.82
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102699 01/11/2020 12/22/2019 248543584412-20 MES Phone 693.44
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102700 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 248399470012-20 Centra Office Fax 187.35
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102701 01/11/2020 01/01/2020 248R21016601-20 WMS Phone 1,033.83
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102702 01/11/2020 01/01/2020 248R01664401-20 MHS Phone 4,450.58
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102755 01/23/2020 01/04/2020 248542148501-20 WMS Phone 448.44
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102756 01/23/2020 01/04/2020 248542341501-20 Keys Grace Phone 1,292.70
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102803 01/31/2020 01/16/2020 248548180101-20 MHS Phone 1,993.70
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102804 01/31/2020 01/19/2020 248399470001-20 Centra Office Fax 186.57
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102805 01/31/2020 01/15/2020 ATT1152020 At&T Internet WMS 60.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102806 01/31/2020 01/19/2020 248399780101-20 Phone 2,571.45
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102831 02/10/2020 01/22/2020 248543664501-20 Phone Services 1,139.25
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102832 02/10/2020 01/22/2020 248543584401-20 Phone Services MES 690.77
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102863 02/13/2020 02/01/2020 248R01664402-20 Phone Services 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102864 02/13/2020 02/01/2020 248R21016602-20 WMS Phone 857.68
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102865 02/13/2020 02/04/2020 248542148502-20 Phone Services 448.17
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102866 02/13/2020 02/04/2020 248542341502-20 Keys Phone Services 1,295.57
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102896 02/28/2020 02/15/2020 2282020 Cable 60.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102897 02/28/2020 02/16/2020 248548180102-20 MHS Phone Services 1,951.08
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102898 02/28/2020 02/19/2020 248399470002-20 Central office Fax 186.71
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102960 03/13/2020 02/19/2020 248399780102-20 Phone Services 2,570.74
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00102961 03/13/2020 02/22/2020 248543584402-20 MES Phone Services 691.78
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00102962 03/13/2020 02/22/2020 248543664502-20 ECC Phone Services 1,143.86
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103001 03/20/2020 03/01/2020 248R01664403-20 Phone Services 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103002 03/20/2020 03/01/2020 248R21016603-20 WMS Phone Services 971.66
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103003 03/20/2020 03/04/2020 248542148503-20 WMS Phone 448.17
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103004 03/20/2020 03/04/2020 248542341503-20 Keys Grace 1,292.80
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103041 03/31/2020 03/22/2020 248543584403-20 MES Phone 690.99
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103042 03/31/2020 03/19/2020 248399780103-20 District Phone 2,564.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103043 03/31/2020 03/31/2020 APRILATT20 Internet 60.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103044 03/31/2020 03/22/2020 248543664503-20 ECC Phone 1,140.09
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103045 03/31/2020 03/19/2020 248399780003-20 Centra Office Fax 186.71
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103046 03/31/2020 03/16/2020 248548180103-20 MHS Phone 1,931.63
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103112 04/20/2020 04/04/2020 248542148504-20 WMS Phone 447.24
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103113 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 248R01664404-20 MHS Phone 4,342.03
100047 ATANDT 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103114 04/20/2020 04/04/2020 248542341504-20 Keys Phone 1,289.65
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103115 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 248R21016604-20 WMS Phone 1,109.53
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103137 04/30/2020 04/19/2020 248399470004-20 Centra Office Fax 186.82
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103138 04/30/2020 04/30/2020 ATTWMSMARC WMS Internet 51.38
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103139 04/30/2020 04/18/2020 248548180104-20 MHS Phone 1,930.81
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103140 04/30/2020 04/30/2020 248399780104-20 ATT PhoneLines 2,567.23
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103163 05/19/2020 04/22/2020 248243584404-20 MES phone 692.47
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103164 05/19/2020 04/22/2020 248543664504-20 ECC Phone Service 1,142.20
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103165 05/19/2020 05/04/2020 248542341505-20 Keys Grace Phone 1,293.66
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103166 05/19/2020 05/04/2020 248542148505-20 WMS Phone 448.83
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103167 05/19/2020 05/01/2020 248R21016605-20 Phone Services 689.51
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103168 05/19/2020 05/01/2020 248R01664405-20 Phone Services 4,353.70
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100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00103225 06/01/2020 05/22/2020 248543664505-20 Phone 1,142.67
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00103226 06/01/2020 05/22/2020 248543584405-20 MES Phone 692.66
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103227 06/01/2020 05/19/2020 248399470005-20 Central Office fax 186.91
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103228 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 ATTWMSMAY  Internet 51.38
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103229 06/01/2020 05/16/2020 248548180105-20 MHS Phone 1,933.08
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103230 06/01/2020 05/19/2020 248399780105-20 Phone 2,568.27
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103250 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 248R21016606-20 WMS Phone 676.39
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103251 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 248R01664406-20 MHS Phone 4,353.70
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103286 06/19/2020 06/04/2020 248542341506-20 Keys Phone 1,293.69
100047 ATANDT 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103287 06/19/2020 06/04/2020 248542148506-20 WMS Phone 448.83
Vendor Total: 168,686.67
400530 ATA NATIONAL TITLE 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00102268 10/14/2019 10/14/2019 10142019 New Land Purchase 35,878.69
Vendor Total: 35,878.69
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000167 07/05/2019 04/22/2019 2804105623 Lunch Bread 1,766.46
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102212 09/30/2019 08/05/2019 2804121722 Lunch Bread 689.65
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102518 11/21/2019 09/12/2019 2804125522 Bread Lunch 270.51
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102574 12/17/2019 11/11/2019 2804131524 Lunch Bread 356.56
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102672 12/20/2019 12/09/2019 2804134322 Lunch Bread 210.89
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102757 01/23/2020 12/16/2019 2804135025 Bread Lunch 219.43
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102899 02/28/2020 01/27/2020 2804202725 Lunch Bread 255.06
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103081 04/20/2020 02/10/2020 2804204120 Lunch Bread 286.02
100050 AUNT MILLIES BAKERIE®50-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103169 05/19/2020 03/08/2020 2804206911 Bread Lunch 52.41
Vendor Total: 4,106.99
100052 AVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00102867 02/13/2020 02/07/2020 6072878 Electrod Pads Pedi. 1Pr PH P2000185 184.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00102867 02/13/2020 02/07/2020 6072878 CARDIAC SCIENCE AED P2000185 350.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00102900 02/28/2020 02/20/2020 6072976 AED Supplies 1,445.00
100052 AVENTRIC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00103252 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 6073584 p2000247 AED cardiac supplies 642.00
Vendor Total: 2,621.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101851 07/09/2019 07/05/2019 19070100003 457C 1,423.07
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101851 07/09/2019 07/05/2019 19070100003 EQ457 740.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101875 07/17/2019 07/19/2019 19071600003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101875 07/17/2019 07/19/2019 19071600003 EQ457 720.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101957 07/31/2019 08/02/2019 19073000003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00101957 07/31/2019 08/02/2019 19073000003 EQ457 420.00
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100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102010 08/16/2019 08/16/2019 19081300003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102010 08/16/2019 08/16/2019 19081300003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102113 08/29/2019 08/30/2019 19082600003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102113 08/29/2019 08/30/2019 19082600003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102129 09/10/2019 09/13/2019 19091000003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102129 09/10/2019 09/13/2019 19091000003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102213 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 19092400003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102213 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 19092400003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102259 10/09/2019 10/11/2019 19100900003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102259 10/09/2019 10/11/2019 19100900003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102311 10/23/2019 10/25/2019 19102200004 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102311 10/23/2019 10/25/2019 19102200004 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102431 11/07/2019 11/08/2019 19110600003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102431 11/07/2019 11/08/2019 19110600003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102463 11/20/2019 11/22/2019 19111900003 457C 500.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102463 11/20/2019 11/22/2019 19111900003 EQ457 420.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102549 12/05/2019 12/06/2019 19120300003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102549 12/05/2019 12/06/2019 19120300003 EQ457 445.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102575 12/17/2019 12/20/2019 19121700003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102575 12/17/2019 12/20/2019 19121700003 EQ457 445.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102673 12/20/2019 01/03/2020 19121900003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102673 12/20/2019 01/03/2020 19121900003 EQ457 445.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102741 01/20/2020 01/17/2020 20011400003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102741 01/20/2020 01/17/2020 20011400003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102794 01/29/2020 01/31/2020 20012800003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102794 01/29/2020 01/31/2020 20012800003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102868 02/13/2020 02/14/2020 20021100003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102868 02/13/2020 02/14/2020 20021100003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102901 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 20022400003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102901 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 20022400003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102963 03/13/2020 03/13/2020 20031100003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00102963 03/13/2020 03/13/2020 20031100003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103033 03/27/2020 03/27/2020 20032500003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103033 03/27/2020 03/27/2020 20032500003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103069 04/09/2020 04/10/2020 20040700003 457C 685.00

User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 11 Vers. 2 Current Time:  14:57:40
Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2020' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2019'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2019 TO 6/30/2020

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103069 04/09/2020 04/10/2020 20040700003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103130 04/24/2020 04/24/2020 20042100003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103130 04/24/2020 04/24/2020 20042100003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103152 05/07/2020 05/08/2020 20050500003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103152 05/07/2020 05/08/2020 20050500003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103212 05/21/2020 05/22/2020 20051900003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103212 05/21/2020 05/22/2020 20051900003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103240 06/04/2020 06/05/2020 20060300003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103240 06/04/2020 06/05/2020 20060300003 EQ457 395.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103288 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 20061700003 457C 685.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00103288 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 20061700003 EQ457 395.00
Vendor Total: 28,013.07
100058 BATTERIESPLUS 377  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102280 10/21/2019 09/24/2019 P19043849 2nd Batter for Fire SysMES 77.33
100058 BATTERIESPLUS 377  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102280 10/21/2019 09/24/2019 P19065525 Battery for Fire Alarm MES 77.33
100058 BATTERIESPLUS 377  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102902 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 P24152514 Battery Keys Grace 35.93
Vendor Total: 190.59
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-58210000 A 00102281 10/21/2019 07/30/2019 SH18-00337 CASA Student Tuition 8,983.00
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-122-0000-0000-000-0200-58210000 A 00102281 10/21/2019 09/16/2019 SH19-MADIS Tuition 33,057.00
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-58210000 A 00102903 02/28/2020 01/09/2020 SH19-00033 CASA Students 1st semster 23,628.00
Vendor Total: 65,668.00
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102214 09/30/2019 07/09/2019 103105 Breakfast Milk 1,994.69
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102214 09/30/2019 07/09/2019 103105 Lunch Milk 2,007.25
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102331 10/28/2019 09/09/2019 106276 Breakfast 1,898.02
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102331 10/28/2019 09/09/2019 106276 Lunch 1,907.14
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102400 10/31/2019 09/23/2019 108297 Breakfast Milk 2,473.02
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102400 10/31/2019 09/23/2019 108297 Lunch Milk 2,487.17
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102519 11/21/2019 10/21/2019 114534 Breakfast Milk 1,100.70
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102519 11/21/2019 10/21/2019 114534 Lunch Milk 1,100.67
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102576 12/17/2019 11/12/2019 119131 Breakfast Milk 1,215.39
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102576 12/17/2019 11/12/2019 119131 Lunch Milk 1,234.36
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102674 12/20/2019 11/26/2019 121080 Breakfast Milk 909.98
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102674 12/20/2019 11/26/2019 121080 Lunch Milk 910.00
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102758 01/23/2020 12/10/2019 122720 Breakfast Milk 1,427.07
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102758 01/23/2020 12/10/2019 122720 Lunch Milk 1,476.59
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100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102833 02/10/2020 01/07/2020 125721 Breakfast Milk 1,234.57
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102833 02/10/2020 01/07/2020 125721 Lunch Milk 1,256.67
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102904 02/28/2020 01/21/2020 127811 Breakfast Milk 1,107.90
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102904 02/28/2020 01/21/2020 127811 Lunch Milk 1,203.04
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00102904 02/28/2020 02/04/2020 129960 Breakfast Milk 1,094.16
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102904 02/28/2020 02/04/2020 129960 Lunch Milk 1,161.75
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00103082 04/20/2020 02/24/2020 132892 Milk Breakfast 794.07
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103082 04/20/2020 02/24/2020 132892 Lunch Milk 822.53
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00103170 05/19/2020 03/03/2020 133930 Breakfast Milk 546.84
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103170 05/19/2020 03/03/2020 133930 Milk Lunch 546.85
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103170 05/19/2020 03/23/2020 136568 Milk Breakfast & Lunch 1,314.40
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00103253 06/11/2020 06/05/2020 102282 Milk Breakfast 1,071.26
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00103253 06/11/2020 06/05/2020 102282 Lunch Milk 1,071.33
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103253 06/11/2020 03/18/2020 136272 USFSP Milk 6,204.91
100064 BERK SHIRE BROK ERA GE250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103253 06/11/2020 01/04/2020 137178 USFSP Milk 4,713.26
Vendor Total: 46,285.59
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102161 09/16/2019 09/04/2019 6494 WMS New Keys Cut 42.40
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102161 09/16/2019 08/28/2019 6549 Central Office New Keys 82.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102432 11/07/2019 09/04/2019 6564 Maint Supplies 91.20
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102432 11/07/2019 09/04/2019 6564 MHSKeys 40.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102807 01/31/2020 01/29/2020 6661 Building Keys 13.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102834 02/10/2020 02/04/2020 6666 ECC Cust/Maint Supplies 58.80
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102905 02/28/2020 02/21/2020 6673 Centrla office Key 12.25
Vendor Total: 341.15
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00102808 01/31/2020 01/24/2020 384519 MHS Snow Blower 102.56
100069 BILLINGSLAWN 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00102808 01/31/2020 01/29/2020 384605 Snow Blower/Salter 120.45
Vendor Total: 223.01
100074 BLUELINE IRRIGATION 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00102577 12/17/2019 11/26/2019 8035 Winterized Sprinklers 182.50
100074 BLUELINE IRRIGATION 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00102577 12/17/2019 11/26/2019 8035 Winterized Sprinklers 182.50
Vendor Total: 365.00
100518 BOEHMS, RICHARD 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00101905 07/29/2019 04/04/2019 2019045 Video Board Meeting 175.00
Vendor Total: 175.00
400101 BOWMASTER, BRENT A. 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101997 08/05/2019 03/22/2019 0322196 Winter 2019 900.00
400101 BOWMASTER, BRENT A. 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101997 08/05/2019 03/22/2019 0322196 Winter 2019 300.00
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Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400518 BRENNER ELECTRIC LL C110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00102550 12/05/2019 09/25/2019 000170 Stadium light repair 9,999.00
Vendor Total: 9,999.00
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 E 00000161 07/01/2019 05/01/2019 905186407 Misc Supplies & Materias 370.00
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 E 00000161 07/01/2019 03/27/2019 904840845 Misc Supplies & Materias 814.45
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 E 00000161 07/01/2019 04/17/2019 905066865 Other Purchased Services 638.12
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 E 00000161 07/01/2019 04/23/2019 905111712 Misc Supplies & Materias 253.45
100083 BSN SPORTS 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 E 00000182 08/20/2019 04/22/2019 905096323 Baseball uniforms 999.98
Vendor Total: 3,076.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00102578 12/17/2019 12/02/2019 000175 Basketball scorebooks 48.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00102578 12/17/2019 12/03/2019 000176 Basketball nets and basketball 102.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00102703 01/11/2020 09/03/2019 MH9319 mouthguards red P2000068 37.50
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00102703 01/11/2020 09/03/2019 MH9319 Balls- TDY leather footballs P2000068 200.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN  110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00102703 01/11/2020 09/03/2019 MH9319 Game volleyball P2000068 99.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102742 01/20/2020 08/27/2019 MHS82719 Official leather HS footballs P2000053 420.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102743 01/20/2020 08/19/2019 MHS81919 Composite HS footballs P2000053 60.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102743 01/20/2020 08/19/2019 MHS81919 small skill knee pads P2000053 143.76
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102743 01/20/2020 08/19/2019 MHS81919 Purple mouth guards P2000053 56.25
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102743 01/20/2020 08/19/2019 MHS81919 White tape P2000053 144.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102743 01/20/2020 08/19/2019 MHS81919 Pre wrap P2000053 48.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN  110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102743 01/20/2020 08/19/2019 MHS81919 MHSAA officia HS volleyballs P2000053 99.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00102835 02/10/2020 01/29/2020 000197 WMS girls b-ball uniforms 1,270.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102964 03/13/2020 03/09/2020 114550 Soccer supplies 694.97
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 290-296-4331-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103005 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 114551 Softball equipment 470.00
Vendor Total: 3,892.48
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 06/19/2019 0734367-IN C&GAd 84.80
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 06/19/2019 0734368-IN C&GAd 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 06/26/2019 0734846-IN C&GAd 84.80
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 06/26/2019 0734847-IN C&GAd 367.80
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 07/03/2019 0735254-IN C&GAd 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 07/10/2019 0735624-IN C&GAd 87.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101906 07/29/2019 07/10/2019 0735637-IN C&GAd 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00101958 07/31/2019 07/17/2019 0736027-IN Madison Ad 295.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102079 08/28/2019 08/21/2019 0738150-IN Advertisement 367.80
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100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102080 08/28/2019 08/21/2019 0738149-IN Advertisement 435.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102081 08/28/2019 05/22/2019 0732507-INSHOR  Advertisement 150.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102082 08/28/2019 05/29/2019 0733473-IN Advertisement 367.80
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102083 08/28/2019 06/12/2019 0733947-IN Advertisement 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102162 09/16/2019 08/28/2019 0738618-IN Advertisement 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102162 09/16/2019 08/28/2019 0738619-IN Advertisement 1,293.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102162 09/16/2019 09/04/2019 0739058-IN Advertisement 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102215 09/30/2019 07/24/2019 0736489-IN Advertisements 367.80
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102215 09/30/2019 07/31/2019 0736907-IN Advertisement 961.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102215 09/30/2019 08/07/2019 0737329-IN Advertisement 367.80
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102215 09/30/2019 08/14/2019 0737728-IN Advertisements 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102628 12/19/2019 12/11/2019 0745403-IN Advertisement 929.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102628 12/19/2019 12/18/2019 0745848-IN Advertisement 2,270.60
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102628 12/19/2019 12/18/2019 0745849-IN Advertisement 1,398.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102704 01/11/2020 12/25/2019 0746356IN Advertisement 2,503.60
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102704 01/11/2020 01/01/2020 0746653-IN Advertisement 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102704 01/11/2020 01/01/2020 0746654-IN Advertisementj 1,398.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102759 01/23/2020 01/08/2020 0746857-IN Advertisement 979.20
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102759 01/23/2020 01/08/2020 0746858-IN Advertisement 1,398.00
100086 C AND G NEWSPAPERS 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00102759 01/23/2020 01/15/2020 0747243-IN Advertisement 979.20
Vendor Total: 24,919.20
400511 C 21 CAMPBELL REALTY 110-455-0000-0000-000-0100-56210000 A 00102006 08/14/2019 08/14/2019 8142019 New Building Deposit 1,000.00
Vendor Total: 1,000.00
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 E 00000173 07/15/2019 04/30/2019 388702 Special Milk Lunch 135.56
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102216 09/30/2019 08/20/2019 398149 Lunch 135.56
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102520 11/21/2019 10/04/2019 402167 Lunch 135.56
400147 CAMBROOKE 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102760 01/23/2020 01/09/2020 410245 ME-Lunch 135.56
Vendor Total: 542.24
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101907 07/29/2019 06/16/2019 23621-478373 RN Services 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00101907 07/29/2019 06/23/2019 23621-478882 RN Services 575.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102163 09/16/2019 08/11/2019 23621-482159 RN Student Services 862.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102163 09/16/2019 08/18/2019 23621-482633 RN Student Services 537.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102163 09/16/2019 08/25/2019 23621-483131 RN Student Services 587.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102332 10/28/2019 09/01/2019 2362-483671 RN Services 900.00
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100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102332 10/28/2019 09/08/2019 23621-48456 RN Services 562.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102332 10/28/2019 09/15/2019 23621-484889 RN Services 550.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102332 10/28/2019 09/22/2019 23621-485508 RN Services 800.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102332 10/28/2019 09/29/2019 23621-486154 RN Services 887.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102332 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 23621-486863 RN Services 750.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102401 10/31/2019 10/13/2019 23621-487518 RN Services 800.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102464 11/20/2019 10/20/2019 23621-488139 RN Services 862.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102464 11/20/2019 10/27/2019 23621-488812 RN Services 987.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102464 11/20/2019 11/03/2019 23621-489522 RN Services 350.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102551 12/05/2019 11/10/2019 23621-490183 RN Services 650.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102579 12/17/2019 11/17/2019 23621-490853 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102629 12/19/2019 11/24/2019 23621-491509 RN Services 800.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102629 12/19/2019 12/01/2019 23621-49213 RN Services 350.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102705 01/11/2020 12/08/2019 23621-492737 RN Services 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102705 01/11/2020 12/15/2019 23621-493396 RN Services 950.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102809 01/31/2020 01/12/2020 23621-496626 RN Services 725.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102836 02/10/2020 01/19/2020 23621-497511 RN Services 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102906 02/28/2020 01/26/2020 23621-498438 RN Services 587.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102906 02/28/2020 02/02/2020 23621-499381 RN Services 712.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102906 02/28/2020 02/09/2020 23621-500295 RN Services 987.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00102965 03/13/2020 02/16/2020 23621-501220 RN Services 850.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103006 03/20/2020 02/23/2020 23621-502107 RN Services 300.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103047 03/31/2020 03/01/2020 23621-503021 RN Services 512.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103047 03/31/2020 03/15/2020 23621-504864 RN Services 1,387.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103047 03/31/2020 03/22/2020 23621-505679 RN Serivces 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103171 05/19/2020 03/08/2020 23621-503618 RN Services 1,062.50
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103171 05/19/2020 03/29/2020 23621-506443 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103171 05/19/2020 04/05/2020 23621-507191 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103171 05/19/2020 04/26/2020 23621-509481 Rn Services 1,400.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103171 05/19/2020 05/03/2020 23621-510357 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103171 05/19/2020 05/10/2020 23621-511164 RN Services 500.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103213 05/21/2020 05/17/2020 23621-511986 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103213 05/21/2020 05/19/2020 23624-494047 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103231 06/01/2020 05/24/2020 23621-512782 RN Services 700.00
100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103254 06/11/2020 05/31/2020 23621-513686 RN Services 700.00
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100092 CAREERSTAFF 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-53190000 A 00103289 06/19/2020 06/07/2020 23621-514547 RN Services 700.00
Vendor Total: 30,925.00
100101 CDW GOVERMENT INC  110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00102706 01/11/2020 12/20/2019 WFJ0241 Logitech Wireless Combo MK 270 P2000161 130.68
Vendor Total: 130.68
400498 CEC ENTERTAINMENT  610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00101908 07/29/2019 07/12/2019 000087 Chuck E. Cheese summer trip 120.00
Vendor Total: 120.00
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00101959 07/31/2019 03/14/2019 1884256 Al aCart 229.95
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00102217 09/30/2019 08/29/2019 1986789 Al aCarte 344.92
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00102580 12/17/2019 10/24/2019 2018584 Al aCarte 306.64
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00102761 01/23/2020 01/02/2020 2047992 Al aCarte 268.27
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00102837 02/10/2020 01/23/2020 2063558 Al aCart 268.31
400006 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00103083 04/20/2020 02/27/2020 2078112 Al aCarte 421.63
Vendor Total: 1,839.72
400555 CENTER LINE 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102762 01/23/2020 09/17/2019 14303 PA Repairs 180.00
Vendor Total: 180.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102100 08/28/2019 08/15/2019 375139-00 White Copy Paper 20# P2000043 2,336.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102100 08/28/2019 08/15/2019 375139-00 No Shipping & Handling P2000043 0.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-241-0000-3060-006-0306-55910000 A 00102101 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 375390-00 Pallet of copy paper 8.5x11 wh P2000044 1,168.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102110 08/28/2019 08/12/2019 374715-00 8.5 x 11 white copy paper P2000042 1,168.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102121 08/29/2019 08/12/2019 374583-00 white copier paper #20 P2000037 2,336.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-118-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102333 10/28/2019 10/08/2019 383998-00 8.5 x 11 white copy paper P2000101 1,168.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102581 12/17/2019 11/19/2019 389801-00 Pallet of copy paper 8.5x11 wh P2000134 1,168.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102630 12/19/2019 11/26/2019 390813-00 pallet of paper P2000140 1,168.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102630 12/19/2019 11/26/2019 390813-00 white card stock P2000140 34.50
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102630 12/19/2019 11/26/2019 390813-00 white 11x17 paper P2000140 33.90
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00103007 03/20/2020 03/02/2020 402139-00 copy paper P2000205 2,140.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN  110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00103048 03/31/2020 03/06/2020 402915-00 8.5 x 11 20# copy paper P2000214 1,070.00
Vendor Total: 13,790.40
100105 CH AND H LEASING LLC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00101909 07/29/2019 07/08/2019 402003726 Bus Leases 178,082.00
Vendor Total: 178,082.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00101910 07/29/2019 07/08/2019 MHT/028100 K Room Setup 57.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00101960 07/31/2019 07/09/2019 MHT/028177 K Classroom supplies 19.11
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102334 10/28/2019 09/06/2019 MHT/029378 MHS Eletric Supplies 28.79
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102334 10/28/2019 09/10/2019 MHT/029432 High School Eletric Supplies 31.49
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100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102334 10/28/2019 09/13/2019 MHT/029527 MHS Eletric Supplies 55.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102334 10/28/2019 09/10/2019 MHT029437 MHS Eletric Supplies 68.60
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102465 11/20/2019 10/31/2019 MHT/030349 18W LED bulbs 590.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102465 11/20/2019 10/31/2019 MHT/030350 20a 250V eletric Supplies 31.95
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102582 12/17/2019 11/22/2019 MCB/111771 M400/u/ED37 Osram Lights 29.78
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102631 12/19/2019 11/21/2019 MHT/030935 Ligh bulbs MH 100W/U/PS P2000138 37.18
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102631 12/19/2019 11/21/2019 MHT/030935 22-14 AWG STND EAST P2000138 19.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102631 12/19/2019 11/21/2019 MHT/030935 FAPELEC TVC TAPE 7"X3/4" X P2000138 6.93
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102631 12/19/2019 11/21/2019 MHT/030935 1/4" X 1-3/8V" 1STEP3/8" 1S P2000138 42.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102631 12/19/2019 11/25/2019 MHT/031021 Light bulbs MH 400 W/U P2000138 178.68
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102707 01/11/2020 12/04/2019 MHT/031188 MHS Eletrical Supplies 327.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102707 01/11/2020 12/09/2019 MHT/031300 150W CDM T6 942 CLEAR G12 P2000138 89.67
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102763 01/23/2020 01/17/2020 MHT/032114 Keys Grace Supply Repair 96.45
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102907 02/28/2020 02/04/2020 MHT/032565 Eletric SuppliesWMS 179.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102966 03/13/2020 02/19/2020 MHTO032964 MHS Eletrical Supplies 280.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103008 03/20/2020 03/02/2020 MHT/033270 Eletric Supplies 178.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103008 03/20/2020 03/03/2020 MHT/033317 ECC Eletrict Supplies 212.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/05/2020 MHT/033377 £32t8/842/eco 109402 32 t8 41 P2000210 141.75
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/05/2020 MHT/033377 t5ho (2) F54T5HO PS UNV 50/60 P2000210 119.76
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/06/2020 MHT/033411 400w ed37 mh Imp P2000210 75.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/06/2020 MHT/033411 400w ed37 mh Imp P2000210 50.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/09/2020 MHT/033465 F96t12cwx 15/cs P2000210 156.60
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/09/2020 MHT/033465 circleline lamp P2000210 20.95
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/09/2020 MHT/033465 t5 ho 54w 41k g5 P2000210 48.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/09/2020 MHT/033465 f9618/t1841/ho/plus alto 25/1 P2000210 322.20
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPLY  110-261-0000-3061-006-0306-55990000 A 00103049 03/31/2020 03/17/2020 MHT/033693 circleline lamp P2000210 10.29

Vendor Total: 3,503.68
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101911 07/29/2019 03/25/2019 1900022257 Salt 7,182.63
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101911 07/29/2019 07/26/2019 WATERJULY Water - Keys 560.67
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00101911 07/29/2019 07/26/2019 WATERJULY Water 3,384.96
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102066 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 WATERJUNE Water Services - Keys 455.59
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00102066 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 WATERJUNE Water Services 2,869.72
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-12212000 A 00102282 10/21/2019 10/17/2019 1900022193 False Alarm Charge - Keys Grac 200.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102282 10/21/2019 10/17/2019 WATERBILL Keys Grace Water 647.64
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100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00102282 10/21/2019 10/17/2019 WATERBILL District Water 7,828.06
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102433 11/07/2019 11/04/2019 WATERNOVER KeysWater 681.09
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00102433 11/07/2019 11/04/2019 WATERNOVER District Water 3,005.85
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57410000 A 00102466 11/20/2019 10/24/2019 000162 False Alarm 100.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00102583 12/17/2019 12/16/2019 44-25-13-401-007 Taxeson New Property 616.59
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102583 12/17/2019 11/01/2019 WATERDEC Keys Water 467.08
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00102583 12/17/2019 11/01/2019 WATERDEC District Water 3,197.63
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102708 01/11/2020 01/01/2020 CITYWATERJAN KeysWater 732.31
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00102708 01/11/2020 01/01/2020 CITYWATERJAN District Water 2,814.07
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102838 02/10/2020 02/01/2020 FEBWATER Keys Water 545.06
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00102838 02/10/2020 02/01/2020 FEBWATER District Water 2,967.94
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103009 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 WATERFEB Keys Water 638.72
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103009 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 WATERFEB Water 3,231.52
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103116 04/20/2020 04/24/2020 APRILWATER  KeysWater 678.86
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103116 04/20/2020 04/24/2020 APRILWATER  District Water 5,863.91
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103255 06/11/2020 06/10/2020 WATER6102020 District WAter 1,975.24
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103255 06/11/2020 06/10/2020 WATER6102020 Keys Water 531.68
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103255 06/11/2020 03/01/2020 WATERREDO  District Water 2,006.46
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00103255 06/11/2020 03/01/2020 WATERREDO  KeysWater 315.37
100122 CITY OF MADISON 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103290 06/19/2020 06/11/2020 4292020 Salt 4,328.10

Vendor Total: 57,826.75
400100 CITY OF TROY 610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00101852 07/09/2019 06/20/2019 000071 2 weeks of Swim 280.00
Vendor Total: 280.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000174 07/15/2019 05/31/2019 879603.879604 Legal 2,310.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000174 07/15/2019 04/30/2019 869804 Legal Fees 1,232.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000174 07/15/2019 04/30/2019 869805 Legal Fees 816.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000183 08/20/2019 06/30/2019 888696 Legal Fees 1,836.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 E 00000183 08/20/2019 06/30/2019 892602 Legal Fees 806.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102166 09/16/2019 08/31/2019 906689 Legal Fees 2,854.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102335 10/28/2019 10/12/2019 921102 Legal Fees 4,436.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102335 10/28/2019 10/12/2019 921103 Legal Fees 4,485.74
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102584 12/17/2019 11/19/2019 932637 Leagl Fees - overpayment credi -7.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102584 12/17/2019 11/19/2019 932638 Legal Fees 731.10
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102632 12/19/2019 11/30/2019 941779 Legal Fees 442.00
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100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102810 01/31/2020 12/31/2019 947744 Legal Services 670.74
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102967 03/13/2020 02/27/2020 959820 Legal Services 2,756.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00102967 03/13/2020 02/27/2020 959821 Legal Services 1,323.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103141 04/30/2020 03/31/2020 969607 Legal Services 702.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103141 04/30/2020 03/31/2020 969608 Legal Services 4,840.95
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103173 05/19/2020 04/27/2020 978067 Legal Fees 6,550.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00103173 05/19/2020 04/27/2020 978073 Legal Fees 1,172.10
Vendor Total: 37,957.13
400527 CLARK, ERIC 230-351-0000-0000-005-0005-57910000 A 00102270 10/15/2019 10/09/2019 000141 CC overpayment reimbursement 107.00
Vendor Total: 107.00
400548 COLLINS, INEZ GAIL 230-351-0000-0000-005-0005-57910000 A 00102585 12/17/2019 12/13/2019 OVERPAY OVerpayment 980.85
Vendor Total: 980.85
400336 COLORED KEYSPIANO 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101961 07/31/2019 03/21/2019 03211921 Winter 2019 300.00
400336 COLORED KEYSPIANO 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101961 07/31/2019 03/21/2019 03211921 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00101962 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 JULYCOMCAST cable 173.70
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102044 08/28/2019 07/14/2019 21899 Internet 21.89
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102053 08/28/2019 08/06/2019 341081 Internet 167.38
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102167 09/16/2019 09/06/2019 508416 Cable - Central Office 167.33
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102167 09/16/2019 08/04/2019 53785 Internet - WMS 31.89
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102402 10/31/2019 10/10/2019 COMCASTOCTO Central Office 174.71
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102709 01/11/2020 12/15/2019 COMCASTCJAN Centra Office Cable 112.69
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102709 01/11/2020 12/14/2019 COMCASTJAN  WMS Cable/Internet 7.64
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102811 01/31/2020 01/12/2020 COMCAST13120 Comcast Central Office 177.04
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102811 01/31/2020 01/13/2020 COMCASTMHS1 MHS Comcast 92.93
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102811 01/31/2020 01/14/2020 COMCASTWMS1 Comcast WMS 32.02
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00102908 02/28/2020 03/21/2020 2282020 Cable 18.17
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00102908 02/28/2020 03/18/2020 2282020C Cable 167.04
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00102908 02/28/2020 03/22/2020 2282020W Cable 32.02
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103068 03/31/2020 03/14/2020 APROLCOMCAS WMS Cable/Internet 32.02
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103068 03/31/2020 03/31/2020 COMCASTAPRIL Internet/cable 167.04
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103117 04/20/2020 04/21/2020 APRILCOMCAST Cable Internet 24.61
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103142 04/30/2020 04/30/2020 COMCASTMAR WMS Internet/cable 42.02
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103174 05/19/2020 04/13/2020 COMCASTMAY Cable Internet 18.17
User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 20 Vers. 2 Current Time:  14:57:40

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2020' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2019'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2019 TO 6/30/2020

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00103232 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 COMCASTMAY Cablé/Internet 354.08
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00103232 06/01/2020 05/14/2020 COMCASTMAY WMS Cable/Internet 74.04
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION10-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00103256 06/11/2020 05/13/2020 6102020 MHS Cable internet 18.17
Vendor Total: 2,106.60
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102245 09/30/2019 08/01/2019 153552 Air Time 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102245 09/30/2019 09/02/2019 153694 Air Time 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102403 10/31/2019 07/01/2019 153394 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102521 11/21/2019 11/02/2019 154026 Airtime 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102675 12/20/2019 12/12/2019 154186 Airtime Transportation 260.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102839 02/10/2020 01/02/2020 154348 AirTime 300.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103084 04/20/2020 02/05/2020 154497 Airtime 300.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103175 05/19/2020 10/01/2019 153867 Airtime 860.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00103291 06/19/2020 12/16/2019 11320 Transportation Radios 1,480.00
Vendor Total: 4,240.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102168 09/16/2019 08/16/2019 712833449 Pre-employment Testing 123.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102168 09/16/2019 08/26/2019 712843835 Pre-employment Testing 123.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 230-351-0000-0000-005-0005-53190000 A 00102283 10/21/2019 08/09/2019 712823479 Concentra Injury Care 73.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00102336 10/28/2019 09/10/2019 71287629 Injury Care 73.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102336 10/28/2019 09/24/2019 712898125 Injury Care 237.50
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-53190000 A 00102633 12/19/2019 11/21/2019 712910261 Injury Care 119.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-53190000 A 00102909 02/28/2020 02/05/2020 713116466 Injury Care 57.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00102909 02/28/2020 02/24/2020 713126726 Transportation 257.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103051 03/31/2020 03/17/2020 713159316 Pre-Employment 360.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00103143 04/30/2020 03/06/2020 713150872 Transportation health service 103.00
Vendor Total: 1,527.50
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00101912 07/29/2019 06/26/2019 201628743000 Gas Natural Central Office 18.61
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101912 07/29/2019 06/28/2019 203586589943 Gas - Keys Grace 121.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101912 07/29/2019 06/26/2019 203764543935 Gas- MES 139.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00101912 07/29/2019 06/26/2019 203764543937 Naturd Gas 124.48
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00101912 07/29/2019 06/28/2019 204476498612 Gas- WMS 254.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00101912 07/29/2019 06/28/2019 205544387064 Gas PRep 126.91
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00101963 07/31/2019 06/13/2019 206967928864 MES Consumers 1,238.08
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55510000 A 00102046 08/28/2019 07/29/2019 205900415396 Naturd Gas 265.69
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102047 08/28/2019 07/29/2019 202251747034 Natural Gas - Central Office 34.75
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100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102048 08/28/2019 07/29/2019 205010499842 Natura Gas- MHS 223.64
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102049 08/28/2019 07/26/2019 205010499840 Natura Gas- MES 272.16
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102050 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 205455452894 Natural Gas - Keys Grace 274.96
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102051 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 202429736888 Natural Gas - Central Office 511.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102102 08/28/2019 08/12/2019 201183916863 Natura Gas 598.44
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 09/05/2019 201272935365 Natural Gas - Keys 14.34
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 08/26/2019 203319688496 Natura Gas- MES 40.12
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 08/26/2019 203319688497 Natural Gas - Keys 38.62
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 08/26/2019 203319688498 Natura Gas- MHS 247.32
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 09/06/2019 204387622960 Natural Gas- WMS 242.47
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 08/26/2019 204921553869 Natural Gas- ECC 47.06
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 08/26/2019 205277490001 Natural Gas - Central Office 0.79
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00102169 09/16/2019 09/06/2019 49947 Natural Gas- WMS 257.00
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 09/11/2019 201539871389 MHS Natural Gas 640.05
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 203675745213 MHS Natural Gas 2,445.55
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 09/25/2019 204031667648 Central Office Natural Gas 14.55
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 09/25/2019 205188572643 MES Natural Gas 142.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 09/25/2019 205188572644 Keys Natural Gas 115.37
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 09/25/2019 205722500241 ECC Naturd Gas 169.71
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 10/04/2019 206078483478 Keys Natural Gas 164.21
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102337 10/28/2019 10/15/2019 640052 MHS Natural Gas 640.05
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102404 10/31/2019 10/24/2019 201006340010 MES Natural Gas 656.91
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102404 10/31/2019 10/24/2019 201006340011 Keys Natural Gas 85.72
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102404 10/31/2019 10/24/2019 202340863015 Central Office Natural Gas 51.92
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102404 10/31/2019 10/24/2019 206612272567 ECC Naturd Gas 584.11
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102434 11/07/2019 10/24/2019 601012043462 Natrual Gas MHS 511.80
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102467 11/20/2019 11/04/2019 202340873634 Central Office Natural Gas 279.08
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102467 11/20/2019 10/30/2019 203764734214 Keys Grace Natural Gas 435.86
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 201628961304 Earyl Childhood Natural Gas 1,866.12
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 203853774364 MES Natural Gas 3,024.82
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 203853774365 Natural Gas - Keys 375.21
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 203853774366 Natrual Gas - Keys 2,016.52
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 203853774367 MHS Natural Gas 1,725.57
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/14/2019 204921676627 MHS Natural Gas 7,701.36
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102552 12/05/2019 11/22/2019 205455614556 Central Office Natural Gas 199.63
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100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102634 12/19/2019 12/05/2019 204209755229 Central Office Gas 2,098.31
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102634 12/19/2019 12/11/2019 205277643833 Natura Gas- MHS 9,096.10
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 201451027559 ECC Naturd Gas 2,145.33
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 204298786347 Cnetral Office Natural Gas 234.87
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 204921728579 MES Natural Gas 3,059.40
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 12/23/2019 204921728580 Keys Natural Gas 549.88
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 12/23/2019 204921728581 Keys Natural Gas 2,834.75
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 204921728582 MHS Natural Gas 1,751.10
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00102710 01/11/2020 01/04/2020 206612368264 WMS Natural Gas 2,432.81
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102764 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 203675880146 MHS Natural Gas 12,174.90
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102812 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 201629050601 ECC Naturd Gas 2,591.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102812 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 201629052526 Central Office Natural Gas 287.48
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102812 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 202340995112 MES Natural Gas 3,751.52
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102812 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 202340995113 Keys Natural Gas 548.94
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102812 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 202340995114 Keys Grace Natural Gas 2,843.79
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102812 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 202340995115 MHS Natural Gas 2,223.67
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00102840 02/10/2020 01/31/2020 206790336713 Natura Gas 2,402.51
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/21/2020 201629096125 ECC Naturd Gas 2,476.87
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/20/2020 204031885088 Central Office 270.30
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/21/2020 204832821023 MES Natural Gas 3,685.76
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/20/2020 204832821024 Keys Grace 607.94
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/21/2020 204832821025 Keys Grace 2,805.07
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/20/2020 204832821026 MHS Natural Gas 2,078.01
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00102910 02/28/2020 02/12/2020 205455736117 MHS Natural Gas 12,180.57
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103010 03/20/2020 03/04/2020 206879309061 Central Office 2,937.19
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103052 03/31/2020 03/23/2020 201095286498 MES Natural Gas 3,033.68
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103052 03/31/2020 03/23/2020 201095286499 Keys Grace 406.98
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103052 03/31/2020 03/23/2020 201095286500 Keys Natural Gas 2,499.01
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103052 03/31/2020 03/23/2020 201095286501 MHS Natural Gas 1,896.72
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103052 03/31/2020 03/23/2020 202074118503 ECC Naturd Gas 2,010.42
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103052 03/31/2020 03/23/2020 206345540126 Central Office Natural GAs 225.96
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103118 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 202519081619 Central Office Natural Gas 1,962.47
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 05/04/2020 202608122369 WMS Natural Gas 119.35
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 04/21/2020 202786070352 Central Office Gas 148.73
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 04/21/2020 203498033649 MES Natural Gas 754.84
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100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 04/21/2020 203498033650 Keys Natural Gas 81.86
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 04/22/2020 203498033651 Keys 998.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 04/21/2020 203498033652 MHS Natural Gas 1,293.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 05/13/2020 205989780459 MHS Natural Gas 24,280.82
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103176 05/19/2020 04/21/2020 206523514298 ECC Naturd Gas 894.96
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103233 06/01/2020 05/21/2020 201095379015 Central Office 115.88
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00103233 06/01/2020 05/21/2020 201985210569 ECC Naturd Gas 512.14
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00103233 06/01/2020 05/21/2020 206968354865 MES Natural Gas 1,414.62
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103233 06/01/2020 05/21/2020 206968354866 Keys 83.50
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103233 06/01/2020 05/21/2020 206968354867 Keys Gas 128.25
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00103233 06/01/2020 05/21/2020 206968354868 MHS Natural Gas 1,024.67
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00103257 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 204921957439 WMS Natural Gas 254.56
Vendor Total: 151,148.96
100136 CONTRACTORS 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102170 09/16/2019 08/27/2019 7-19810 Custodian Uniform Shirts 153.60
Vendor Total: 153.60
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102112 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 31870 Cube Truck Repairs 1,538.37
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102338 10/28/2019 10/17/2019 32260 Box Truck Repairs 1,306.16
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102711 01/11/2020 09/03/2019 32259 salt spreader install 312.00
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102711 01/11/2020 12/02/2019 32614 Transmission Repair 275.92
400258 CORRECT CAR CARE 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102711 01/11/2020 01/06/2020 32701 Fluid, Brake, Clutch Repair 343.92
Vendor Total: 3,776.37
100138 COUNTY OF OAKLAND 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102026 08/28/2019 08/08/2019 000097 Enviromental health inspection 213.00
100138 COUNTY OF OAKLAND 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102522 11/21/2019 10/31/2019 3743077 rental of stage for graduation P2000125 500.00
Vendor Total: 713.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102339 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 69030 Tire Repair 10.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102468 11/20/2019 10/15/2019 69036 Tire Repair 125.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102911 02/28/2020 02/10/2020 69283 Tire outside truck 30.00
100139 COX AND WINFREE TIRE10-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102968 03/13/2020 02/27/2020 69318 F250 Emergency Tire Repair 31.00
Vendor Total: 196.00
100140 CPI 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-57410000 A 00101913 07/29/2019 07/01/2019 1US0142830 Special Ed Annual Membership 150.00
Vendor Total: 150.00
400262 CREEKSIDE STUDIOS  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00102018 08/22/2019 03/27/2019 3/8/2019 Winter 2019 3,685.00
Vendor Total: 3,685.00
400514 CURRENT, JOSEPH 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102246 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 000133 Medic fee for 5 v-f-ball game 375.00
User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 24 Vers. 2 Current Time:  14:57:40

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2020' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2019'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2019 TO 6/30/2020

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount

400514 CURRENT, JOSEPH 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102405 10/31/2019 10/30/2019 000155 medic for footbgall games 375.00
400514 CURRENT, JOSEPH 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102469 11/20/2019 11/18/2019 000168 Medic for football playoff 75.00
400514 CURRENT, JOSEPH 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00102841 02/10/2020 01/27/2020 000192 payment for medic f-ball 75.00

Vendor Total: 900.00
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102218 09/30/2019 08/27/2019 4441 Lunch Pizza 599.06
100152 DANNYSPIZZA 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00102676 12/20/2019 12/12/2019 4882 Lunch PizzaMHS 101.25
Vendor Total: 700.31
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.06
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00101964 07/31/2019 08/01/2019 64243512 Copier Lease 587.01
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier LEase 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 515.34
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier lease 585.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 70.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102088 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 64535846 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease- MES 929.79
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease- WMS 929.79
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease - MHS 818.23
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease- Sp Ed 929.79
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease - Superintendent 929.79
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease - Fisca 929.79
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease- ECC 929.79
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease - Prep 11157
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102171 09/16/2019 09/07/2019 64919554 Copier Lease - GSRP 929.76
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 585.62
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100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 585.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 70.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 515.34
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102340 10/28/2019 10/06/2019 65270211 Copier Lease 572.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 467.21
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 116.81
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102470 11/20/2019 12/01/2019 65651958 Copier Lease 584.02
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 MES Copier LEase 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 WMS Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 MHS Copier Lease 515.34
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 Student Services Copier 572.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 Superintendent Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 Finance Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 ECC Copier Lease 585.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 Preo Copier 70.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102635 12/19/2019 12/07/2019 66033368 GSRP Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 515.34
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 572.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 585.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 70.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102765 01/23/2020 01/11/2020 66418706 Copier Lease 585.62
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100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 578.95
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 597.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 605.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 95.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00102912 02/28/2020 02/08/2020 66854481 Copier Lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 578.95
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 597.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 605.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 95.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00103011 03/20/2020 03/07/2020 67210801 Copier 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 515.34
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 572.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 585.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 70.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00103119 04/20/2020 05/01/2020 67588437 Copier 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 Copier Lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 578.95
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 597.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 605.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 95.28
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100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00103177 05/19/2020 05/09/2020 67895674 copier lease 605.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier Lease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier LEase 515.34
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-226-0000-0000-000-0200-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier Lease 572.83
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier LEase 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 CopierLease 585.62
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier LEase 585.61
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-113-0000-3060-006-0306-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier LEase 70.28
100158 DE LAGE LANDEN 110-257-0000-3400-005-0340-54220000 A 00103258 06/11/2020 06/06/2020 68253092 Copier LEase 585.62
Vendor Total: 59,569.65
400496 DECKER EQUIPMENT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102000 08/06/2019 07/22/2019 299359A Powder Coated Steel floor anch P2000013 4,545.86
400496 DECKER EQUIPMENT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102247 09/30/2019 08/28/2019 308496A Quote # 308496 P2000056 66.90
400496 DECKER EQUIPMENT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102247 09/30/2019 09/04/2019 308496B Quote # 308496 P2000056 207.63
Vendor Total: 4,820.39
100162 DELTA NETWORK 110-284-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00102842 02/10/2020 01/28/2020 88124 Fiber Transition 1,926.00
Vendor Total: 1,926.00
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00102341 10/28/2019 10/04/2019 02045977512 Deposit Bags 215.25
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00102913 02/28/2020 02/04/2020 87101152 Deposit Bags 282.24
Vendor Total: 497.49
400546 DEMCO INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102712 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 6741683 Reddi Covers Book Covers P2000157 142.77
400546 DEMCO INC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102712 01/11/2020 12/19/2019 6741683 Shippping P2000157 14.28
Vendor Total: 157.05
400520 DEMOULIN BROTHERS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00102284 10/21/2019 10/04/2019 000142 Colorguard uniforms and supply 219.36
400520 DEMOULIN BROTHERS 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103053 03/31/2020 03/04/2020 300258 marching band headgear P2000166 2,133.60
400520 DEMOULIN BROTHERS 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103053 03/31/2020 03/04/2020 300258 marching band plume P2000166 683.90
400520 DEMOULIN BROTHERS 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103053 03/31/2020 03/04/2020 300258 marching band gloves P2000166 70.00
400520 DEMOULIN BROTHERS 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103259 06/11/2020 06/04/2020 3000258B01 marching band coat P2000166 7,518.00
400520 DEMOULIN BROTHERS 290-296-4325-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00103259 06/11/2020 06/04/2020 3000258B01 marching band trouser P2000166 3,655.05
Vendor Total: 14,279.91
400508 DETROIT CITY 610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00102024 08/28/2019 07/15/2019 000093 Detroit FC Summer Field Trip 150.00
Vendor Total: 150.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00101914 07/29/2019 06/24/2019 8220179 MHS Knife Sharpening 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102219 09/30/2019 09/02/2019 8235536 Maintenance-MHS 10.00
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100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55990000 A 00102406 10/31/2019 09/30/2019 8241539 MHS Kitchen Maintenance 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102523 11/21/2019 10/28/2019 8247738 Maintenance 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102586 12/17/2019 11/25/2019 8253614 MHS Kitchen Maintenance 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00102914 02/28/2020 02/03/2020 826378 MHS Kitchen Maintenance 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00103085 04/20/2020 03/02/2020 8269378 Maintenance MHS 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00103178 05/19/2020 01/06/2020 8260092 MHS Kitchen Maintenance 10.00
100163 DETROIT CUTLERY 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00103260 06/11/2020 03/02/2020 8275224 MHS Maintenance 10.00
Vendor Total: 90.00
400340 DETROIT KID CITY 610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00101853 07/09/2019 06/24/2019 000072 Kid City field trip 128.00
Vendor Total: 128.00
400487 DETROIT LIONS 610-000-4377-0000-000-0005-24310000 A 00101854 07/09/2019 06/26/2019 000075 Ford Field Tour Field Trip 260.00
Vendor Total: 260.00
400557 DETROIT TIGERSINC  290-296-2020-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00102869 02/13/2020 01/17/2020 000194 Payment for field tript 2020 800.00
Vendor Total: 800.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Westcott C-Thru Template - Lar P2000008 43.70
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Crayola Oil Pastels - Neon Col P2000008 82.44
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Glue Stick P2000008 35.00
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Sharpie Fine Point Marker - Bl P2000008 23.40
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Prang Watercolor Pans - Assort P2000008 88.56
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick Liquid Watercolors - Ass P2000008 59.18
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3D Constructio P2000008 27.20
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3D - White P2000008 42.90
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3D Orange P2000008 28.60
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3D - Holiday G P2000008 27.20
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3D - Brown P2000008 28.40
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3d - Blue P2000008 27.20
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside 3d - Black P2000008 42.60
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Bleck Tempera- Black P2000008 11.64
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Yellow P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera - White P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Pacon Riverside - Magenta P2000008 28.40
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Violet P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Turquoise P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Red P2000008 351
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400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Peach P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Orange P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Magenta P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Green P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 A 00102002 08/12/2019 07/25/2019 1865064 Blick - Tempera- Blue P2000008 351
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102035 08/28/2019 08/07/2019 1935503 Crayola Classic Original Marke P2000008 123.82
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102107 08/28/2019 08/09/2019 1947147 Kwik Stix Tempera- Metalix Co P2000008 51.83
400093 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102172 09/16/2019 08/29/2019 2073484 Crayola Metallic Markers P2000008 59.60

Vendor Total: 866.77
400502 DINOSAUR HILL NATURE90-296-4377-0000-005-0005-57920000 A 00102007 08/14/2019 08/07/2019 000095 Dino Hill field trip 120.00
Vendor Total: 120.00
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101965 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 19196003902550 Eletricity - keys 778.69
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101965 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 19196003902550 eletricity - mes 3,042.19
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101965 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 19196003902550 €electricity - wms 3,237.89
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101965 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 19196003902550 Electricity mhs 264.29
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101965 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 19196003902550 Electricity - mhs 4,061.68
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101965 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 19196003902550 Electricity - prep 718.09
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102096 08/28/2019 08/13/2019 192250039328956 Electricity - keys 1,726.83
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102096 08/28/2019 08/13/2019 192250039328956 Electricity - MES 3,042.68
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102096 08/28/2019 08/13/2019 192250039328956 Electricity - WMS 2,865.81
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102096 08/28/2019 08/13/2019 192250039328956 Electricity - ECC 774.36
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102096 08/28/2019 08/13/2019 192250039328956 Electricity - MHS 3,790.96
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102096 08/28/2019 08/13/2019 192250039328956 Electricity - MHS 293.22
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102173 09/16/2019 09/12/2019 192550039634616 Electricity - Keys -11.46
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102173 09/16/2019 09/12/2019 192550039634616 Electricity - MES 3,100.65
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102173 09/16/2019 09/12/2019 192550039634616 Electricity - WMS 3,230.12
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102173 09/16/2019 09/12/2019 192550039634616 Electricity - ECC 1,252.75
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102173 09/16/2019 09/12/2019 192550039634616 Electricity - MHS -3.91
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102173 09/16/2019 09/12/2019 192550039634616 Electricity - MHS 3,805.27
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102342 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 192870039963010 MHS Electricity 4,076.26
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-3400-005-0340-55520000 A 00102342 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 192870039963010 ECC Eletricity 1,210.51
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102342 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 192870039963010 WMS Eletricity 3,292.38
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102342 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 192870039963010 MHS Eletricity 535.23
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102342 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 192870039963010 Keys Eletricity 2,479.36
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102342 10/28/2019 10/14/2019 192870039963010 MES Eletricity 2,873.26
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102471 11/20/2019 11/11/2019 193160040263805 Energy - Keys Grace 903.33
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102471 11/20/2019 11/11/2019 193160040263805 Energy - MES 1,869.29
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102471 11/20/2019 11/11/2019 193160040263805 Energy WMS 2,113.45
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102471 11/20/2019 11/11/2019 193160040263805 Energy - ECC 826.22
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102471 11/20/2019 11/11/2019 193160040263805 Energy MHS 361.64
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102471 11/20/2019 11/11/2019 193160040263805 Energy - MHS 4,196.15
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102553 12/05/2019 11/25/2019 193290040401512 MHS Electrical 4,244.10
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102636 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 193510040614754 ENergy Keys 1,532.78
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102636 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 193510040614754 Energy - MES 2,380.83
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102636 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 193510040614754 Energy - WMS 3,795.58
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102636 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 193510040614754 Energy - ECC 999.14
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102636 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 193510040614754 Energy - MHS 303.77
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102636 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 193510040614754 Energy - MHS 4,479.09
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102766 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 200140040875189 Keys Energy 1,416.43
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102766 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 200140040875189 MESEnergy 2,053.08
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102766 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 200140040875189 WMS Energy 3,257.10
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102766 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 200140040875189 ECC Energy 820.94
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102766 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 200140040875189 MHS Energy 215.39
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102766 01/23/2020 01/13/2020 200140040875189 MHS Energy 3,770.61
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102870 02/13/2020 02/11/2020 200420041164022 MES Energy 2,242.74
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102870 02/13/2020 02/11/2020 200420041164022 WMS Energy 3,342.44
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102870 02/13/2020 02/11/2020 200420041164022 ECC Energy 920.60
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102870 02/13/2020 02/11/2020 200420041164022 MHS Energy 229.75
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102870 02/13/2020 02/11/2020 200420041164022 MHS Energy 4,141.96
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/11/2020 200710041469365 Keys Energy 1,402.17
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/11/2020 200710041469365 MES Energy 2,076.78
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/11/2020 200710041469365 WMS Energy 3,214.43
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/11/2020 200710041469365 ECC Energy 854.17
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/11/2020 200710041469365 MES Energy 215.39
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/11/2020 200710041469365 MHS Energy 4,122.92
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103054 03/31/2020 03/26/2020 200860041619324 Keys Energy 1,345.14
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103144 04/30/2020 04/16/2020 201070041830328 MES Natural Energy 1,763.85
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103144 04/30/2020 04/16/2020 201070041830328 WMS Natural Energy 2,745.06
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103144 04/30/2020 04/16/2020 201070041830328 ECC Natural Energy 716.55
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103144 04/30/2020 04/16/2020 201070041830328 Natural Energy MHS 186.67
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103144 04/30/2020 04/16/2020 201070041830328 MHS Natural Energy 2,780.36
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103179 05/19/2020 05/12/2020 201330042086034 Keys Grace 993.40
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103179 05/19/2020 05/12/2020 201330042086034 MES Energy 1,593.16
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103179 05/19/2020 05/12/2020 201330042086034 WMS Energy 1,792.11
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103179 05/19/2020 05/12/2020 201330042086034 ECC Energy 498.27
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103179 05/19/2020 05/12/2020 201330042086034 MHS energy 172.32
100168 DIRECT ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103179 05/19/2020 05/12/2020 201330042086034 MHS Energy 2,028.13

Vendor Total: 129,354.40
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00102031 08/28/2019 07/16/2019 140268 Storm Water Services Fees 330.00
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00102472 11/20/2019 11/13/2019 141250 Storm Water Service permit 90.00
Vendor Total: 420.00
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101915 07/29/2019 06/18/2019 200411522634 DTE June 192.29
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101916 07/29/2019 06/01/2019 20027154976 Street lights - Keys 107.05
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101916 07/29/2019 06/01/2019 20027154976 Street lights- WMS 85.65
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101916 07/29/2019 06/01/2019 20027154976 Street lights- MHS 107.06
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101916 07/29/2019 06/01/2019 20027154976 Street lights - Prep 42.82
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00101966 07/31/2019 06/07/2019 200271562978 Prep Electricty 425.92
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00101967 07/31/2019 06/07/2019 200161573757 Electricty WMS 1,750.69
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00101968 07/31/2019 06/07/2019 20016153758 Electricity MHS 2,179.53
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00101969 07/31/2019 06/07/2019 200011610107 Electricity - MES 2,179.53
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00101970 07/31/2019 06/07/2019 210001075715 Electricty Keys 456.55
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102059 08/28/2019 08/08/2019 200451550841 Electricity - WMS 1,585.94
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102060 08/28/2019 08/08/2019 200211629791 Eletricity - MES 1,186.21
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102061 08/28/2019 08/08/2019 200451550842 Electricity - MHS 2,079.50
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102063 08/28/2019 08/07/2019 2000071650501  Electricity - MHS 206.94
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102075 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 200221634709 Electricity - Central Office 915.26
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102092 08/28/2019 08/08/2019 200381592050 Electricity 464.40
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102093 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 200291603381 Street lights 124.14
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102093 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 200291603381 Street lights 99.31
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102093 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 200291603381 Street lights 49.66
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102093 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 200291603381 Street lights 109.24
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102093 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 200291603381 Street Lights 14.90
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102106 08/28/2019 08/10/2019 200211633473 Eletrcity - Keys 555.43
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102174 09/16/2019 09/03/2019 200421618461 Streetlights - Keys 126.06
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102174 09/16/2019 09/03/2019 200421618461 Streetlights- WMS 100.85
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102174 09/16/2019 09/03/2019 200421618461 Streetlights - ECC Building 50.42
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102174 09/16/2019 09/03/2019 200421618461 Streetlights - MHS 110.93
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102174 09/16/2019 09/03/2019 200421618461 Streetlights - Prep 15.13
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102175 09/16/2019 09/06/2019 200311670571 MHS Electricity 184.85
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102176 09/16/2019 09/05/2019 200341670827 Electricity 630.62
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102177 09/16/2019 09/06/2019 200101703622 Electricity - ECC 731.12
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102178 09/16/2019 09/09/2019 200321669194 Electricty - WMS 1,827.65
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102179 09/16/2019 09/09/2019 200271678472 Electricity - MES 1,752.80
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102180 09/16/2019 09/09/2019 200321669195 Electricity - MHS 2,148.76
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102181 09/16/2019 10/03/2019 200481559813 Electricity - Keys 729.66
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102343 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 200051758861 Streetlights 102.28
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102343 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 200051758861 Streetlights 15.34
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102343 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 200051758861 Streetlights 127.86
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102343 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 200051758861 Streetlights ECC 51.14
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102343 10/28/2019 09/30/2019 200051758861 Streetlights - MHS 112,51
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102344 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 200231749822 ECC Electricity 714.38
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102345 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 200061780297 WMS Electricity 1,860.90
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102346 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 200231749823 MES Electricity 1,634.29
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102347 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 200061780298 MHS Electricity 2,290.40
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102348 10/28/2019 10/10/2019 200411698836 Keys Electricity 709.42
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102349 10/28/2019 10/07/2019 200171753346 MHS Athletic Field 208.77
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102350 10/28/2019 10/08/2019 200161747434 Central Office Electricity 497.94
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102435 11/07/2019 10/31/2019 200301774456 Keys Street lights 130.37
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102435 11/07/2019 10/31/2019 200301774456 WMS Street lights 104.30
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102435 11/07/2019 10/31/2019 200301774456 ECC Street lights 52.15
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102435 11/07/2019 10/31/2019 200301774456 MHS Street lights 114.72
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102435 11/07/2019 10/31/2019 200301774456 Prep Street Lights 15.64
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102473 11/20/2019 06/07/2019 200461478219 Elecricty - Central Office 663.64
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102474 11/20/2019 11/07/2019 200051834497 Eletricity 504.20
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102475 11/20/2019 10/07/2019 200121827939 Eletricity 1,212.70
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102476 11/20/2019 11/07/2019 200241799063 Eletrcity MES 1,080.95
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102477 11/20/2019 11/07/2019 200121827940 MHS Electricity 2,200.81
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102478 11/20/2019 11/06/2019 200021843310 MHS Athletics Electricity 248.30
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102479 11/20/2019 11/08/2019 200231810365 Electricity - Keys Grace 546.05
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102480 11/20/2019 11/01/2019 200181816456 Central Office Electricity 497.94
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102637 12/19/2019 12/02/2019 910040592941 Keys Streetlights 183.33
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102637 12/19/2019 12/02/2019 910040592941 WMS Streetlights 146.66
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102637 12/19/2019 12/02/2019 910040592941 ECC Streetlights 73.33
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102637 12/19/2019 12/02/2019 910040592941 MHS Streetlights 161.33
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102637 12/19/2019 12/02/2019 910040592941 Prep Streetlights 21.99
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102638 12/19/2019 12/10/2019 200231861410 Athletic Field Electricity 216.68
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102639 12/19/2019 12/03/2019 200271851769 Central Pffice Eletric 475.91
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102640 12/19/2019 12/10/2019 200471733616 ECC Electricity 598.75
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102641 12/19/2019 12/10/2019 200341841267 WMS Electricity 2,137.57
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102642 12/19/2019 12/10/2019 200341841268 MHS Electricity 2,511.73
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102643 12/19/2019 12/10/2019 200071890740 MES Electricity 1,362.90
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102644 12/19/2019 12/11/2019 200101882094 Keys Grace Electricity 891.24
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102713 01/11/2020 01/02/2020 2000151916690  Keys Street lights 133.68
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102713 01/11/2020 01/02/2020 2000151916690 WMS Streetlights 106.94
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102713 01/11/2020 01/02/2020 2000151916690  ECC Streetlights 53.47
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102713 01/11/2020 01/02/2020 2000151916690  Streetlights 117.64
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102713 01/11/2020 01/02/2020 2000151916690  Prep Street lights 16.04
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102767 01/23/2020 01/09/2020 200141936812 MES Electricity 1,151.25
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102768 01/23/2020 01/09/2020 200141936814 MHS Electricity 2,067.62
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102769 01/23/2020 01/09/2020 200141936813 WM SElectricity 1,799.60
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102770 01/23/2020 01/09/2020 200171933039 ECC Electricity 487.59
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102771 01/23/2020 01/10/2020 200011968440 Keys Electricity 806.66
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102772 01/23/2020 01/09/2020 200191924268 Central Office Electricity 47757
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102773 01/23/2020 01/08/2020 200081945061 MHS Athletic Field Electricity 160.86
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102871 02/13/2020 01/08/2020 200251975744 Athletic Field 172.55
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00102872 02/13/2020 02/07/2020 200082008976 Central office 304.72
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102915 02/28/2020 02/10/2020 200271969658 MHS Electricity 803.03
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102916 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200181991580 Keys Grace Streetlights 132.13
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102916 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200181991580 WMS Streetlights 105.69
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102916 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200181991580 ECC Streetlights 52.84
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102916 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200181991580 MHS Streetlights 116.26
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102916 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200181991580 Prep Streetlights 15.85
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00102917 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200161980325 MES Electricity 1,257.38
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102918 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200161980327 MHS Eletricity 2,270.75
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102919 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200161980326 WMS Eletricity 1,849.57
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102920 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 200052011800 ECC Electricity 545.22
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102969 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 200032071286 Keys Grace 129.17
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00102969 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 200032071286 WMS Streetlights 103.33
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00102969 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 200032071286 ECC Streetlights 51.67
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00102969 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 200032071286 MHS Streetlights 113.67
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00102969 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 200032071286 Prep Streetlights 15.50
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103012 03/20/2020 03/06/2020 200381986035 Athletic Fields 176.11
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103013 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 200092063055 Electricity 444.13
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103014 03/20/2020 03/06/2020 200342014081 Eletricty 517.25
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103015 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 200192040546 WMS Electricity 1,788.43
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103016 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 200342014082 MES Eletricity 1,175.81
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103017 03/20/2020 03/09/2020 200192040547 MHS Electricity 2,268.30
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00103086 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 200192084966 Kets Streetlights 128.99
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103086 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 200192084966 WMS Streetlights 103.19
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103086 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 200192084966 MHS Streetlights 113.52
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103086 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 200192084966 ECC Streetlights 51.59
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00103086 04/20/2020 04/01/2020 200192084966 Prep Streetlights 15.48
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103120 04/20/2020 04/08/2020 200332066446 Central Office Electricity 367.53
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103121 04/20/2020 04/20/2020 200222094383 MHS Atheltic Fields 157.34
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103122 04/20/2020 04/08/2020 200451997191 WMS Electricity 1,5635.73
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103123 04/20/2020 04/08/2020 200072127043 ECC Electricity 443.23
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103124 04/20/2020 04/08/2020 200451997190 MES Electricity 1,007.34
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103125 04/20/2020 04/08/2020 200451997192 MHS Electricity 1,548.49
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103180 05/19/2020 05/07/2020 200332119487 Athletic Field MHS 149.68
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103181 05/19/2020 05/08/2020 200452053361 Electricity ECC 325.81
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103182 05/19/2020 05/08/2020 200072186183 Electricity 915.45
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103183 05/19/2020 05/08/2020 200072186185 MHS Electricity 1,145.18
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103184 05/19/2020 05/08/2020 200072186184 WMS Electricity 1,022.66
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00103214 05/21/2020 05/08/2020 200481996364 Central Office 311.37
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103261 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 200102215126 Keys Streetlights 253.64
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103261 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 200102215126 WMS Streetlights 202.92
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103261 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 200102215126 ECC Streetlights 101.46
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103261 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 200102215126 MHS Streetlights 22321
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100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55520000 A 00103261 06/11/2020 06/01/2020 200102215126 Prep Streetlights 30.44
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103262 06/11/2020 05/27/2020 210001370840 Keys Grace 1,732.34
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00103292 06/19/2020 06/09/2020 200312192777 Central Office 477.25
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103293 06/19/2020 06/06/2020 200392146758 Athletic Fields 163.16
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00103294 06/19/2020 06/11/2020 200152224308 MHS Electricity 1,250.00
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00103295 06/19/2020 06/11/2020 200152224306 MES Electricity 1,209.27
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00103296 06/19/2020 06/11/2020 200142230118 ECC Electicity 334.20
100174 DTE ENERGY 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00103297 06/19/2020 06/11/2020 200152224307 WMS Electrcity 825.94
Vendor Total: 85,739.98
100179 ECOLAB 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55990000 A 00102587 12/17/2019 11/11/2019 625687788 Dishwasher material 795.42
Vendor Total: 795.42
100180 EDGENUITY INC 110-225-0000-0000-007-0007-53450000 A 00102104 08/28/2019 08/19/2019 198829 Virtual Classroom/Web Administ P2000031 25,000.00
Vendor Total: 25,000.00
100181 EDMENTUM HOLDINGS 110-112-0000-6010-004-0601-53450000 A 00102022 08/28/2019 07/10/2019 INV 119796 study island software P2000002 5,470.00
Vendor Total: 5,470.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101855 07/09/2019 06/24/2019 23750.23876.2415 PT 4,312.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101917 07/29/2019 06/25/2019 24886 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102037 08/28/2019 07/29/2019 24995 PT Services 412.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102038 08/28/2019 07/31/2019 2954 PT Services 525.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102039 08/28/2019 07/08/2019 24934 PT Services 600.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102040 08/28/2019 07/17/2019 24914 PT Services 75.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 25439 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 09/18/2019 25538 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 09/25/2019 25649 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 10/02/2019 25762 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 09/12/2019 25173 PT Services 1,287.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 09/04/2019 25238 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 08/13/2019 25058 PT Services 843.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102351 10/28/2019 08/21/2019 25103 PT Services 1,200.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102481 11/20/2019 11/19/2019 26773 PT Services 837.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102588 12/17/2019 12/03/2019 26970 PT Services 762.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102588 12/17/2019 11/26/2019 26884 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 12/17/2019 27314 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 10/25/2019 26022 PT Services 1,500.00
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400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 10/23/2019 26091 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 10/31/2019 26340 PT Services 206.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 11/06/2019 26425 PT Services 99.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 11/14/2019 26669 Pt Services 1,393.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102645 12/19/2019 12/11/2019 27216 PT Services 825.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102714 01/11/2020 10/23/2019 26199 PT Services 1,449.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102714 01/11/2020 12/26/2019 27434 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102774 01/23/2020 01/15/2020 27718 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102813 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 27834 PT Services 1,493.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102813 01/31/2020 01/29/2020 27943 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102970 03/13/2020 03/04/2020 28678 PT Services 706.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103018 03/20/2020 02/13/2020 238318 PT Services 1,499.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103018 03/20/2020 02/04/2020 28055 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103018 03/20/2020 03/04/2020 28435 Pt Services 1,275.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103018 03/20/2020 02/25/2020 28556 PT Services 606.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103018 03/20/2020 03/11/2020 28986 PT Services 1,380.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103055 03/31/2020 03/18/2020 29073 PT Services 1,275.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103055 03/31/2020 03/25/2020 29157 PT Services 1,382.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103145 04/30/2020 04/21/2020 29597 PT Services 1,462.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103145 04/30/2020 04/28/2020 29687 PT Servcies 1,365.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103185 05/19/2020 04/15/2020 29347 PT Services 1,400.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103185 05/19/2020 04/07/2020 29419 PT Services 300.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103185 05/19/2020 04/15/2020 29503 PT Services 70.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103185 05/19/2020 05/05/2020 29789 PT Services 1,365.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103185 05/19/2020 05/01/2020 29892 PT Services 1,365.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103263 06/11/2020 05/19/2020 29994 PT Services 1,365.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103263 06/11/2020 05/26/2020 30085 PT Services 1,365.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103263 06/11/2020 06/02/2020 30162 PT Services 1,425.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC 110-213-0013-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00103263 06/11/2020 06/09/2020 30224 PT Services 1,462.50

Vendor Total: 58,393.75
400519 ELDER FORD 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102253 10/08/2019 08/28/2019 513042 Replace Transmission for Distr P2000080 5,139.35

Vendor Total: 5,139.35
400521 EXP SCREEN PRINTERS 290-296-4389-0000-001-0001-57920000 A 00102482 11/20/2019 09/03/2019 000119 5th grade camp shirts 817.50

Vendor Total: 817.50
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400092 FBH ARCHITECTURAL  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102285 10/21/2019 08/12/2019 8/12/2019 white Proximity Cards 7510 ser P2000012 500.00
400092 FBH ARCHITECTURAL  110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102285 10/21/2019 08/12/2019 8/12/2019 S& H $8.00 P2000012 8.00
Vendor Total: 508.00
400506 FED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00101972 07/31/2019 07/03/2019 6-602-46423 Overnight Postage 31.63
400506 FED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00101972 07/31/2019 07/10/2019 6-609-22774 Overnight Postage 26.17
400506 FED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00102182 09/16/2019 08/07/2019 664020166 Overnight Postage 30.10
400506 FED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00102182 09/16/2019 08/14/2019 670639545 Overnight Postage 31.37
400506 FED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00102352 10/28/2019 08/14/2019 6-706-39545 Overnight Package 31.37
400506 FED EX 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00102407 10/31/2019 10/23/2019 6-777-27756 Overnight Packages 24.95
Vendor Total: 175.59
400441 FIBER LINK INC 110-456-0000-0000-000-0100-56220000 A 00102646 12/19/2019 12/03/2019 16926 Fiber Project 89,166.16
Vendor Total: 89,166.16
400553 FOOD SAFETY OF 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-53220000 A 00102921 02/28/2020 09/16/2019 09162019 Serve Safe Certification 129.00
Vendor Total: 129.00
100641 FOR INSPIRATION AND  290-296-4452-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00102408 10/31/2019 10/23/2019 000146 Team registration competition 5,000.00
Vendor Total: 5,000.00
100212 FRONTLINE PLACEMENT110-283-0000-0000-000-1000-53190000 A 00101918 07/29/2019 07/31/2019 INVUS97303 Other Professional/Tech Serv 4,448.25
Vendor Total: 4,448.25
400138 FROSTY FRUIT, LLC 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00102220 09/30/2019 08/13/2019 2578 Al aCarte 1,380.00
400138 FROSTY FRUIT, LLC 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00102524 11/21/2019 10/30/2019 2867 Al aCarte 1,856.00
400138 FROSTY FRUIT, LLC 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00103186 05/19/2020 03/09/2020 3170 Al aCarte 1,450.00
Vendor Total: 4,686.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 E 00000163 07/01/2019 05/28/2019 MB37324 Pull Station Supplies 115.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00102183 09/16/2019 08/16/2019 MB39323 Annua Kitchen Inspection Fire 195.40
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-11212000 A 00102483 11/20/2019 09/25/2019 GALLAGHERST Kitchen Inspection 38785/39008 182.60
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00102483 11/20/2019 09/25/2019 GALLAGHERST Kitchen Inspection 38787/39007 591.40
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102483 11/20/2019 09/25/2019 GALLAGHERST Kitchen Inspection 39005/39323 799.40
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102483 11/20/2019 09/25/2019 GALLAGHERST Kitchen Inspection 38786/39004 296.40
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00102483 11/20/2019 09/25/2019 GALLAGHERST Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 0.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00102483 11/20/2019 09/25/2019 GALLAGHERST Kitchen Inspection 38788/39006 635.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00102971 03/13/2020 02/26/2020 MB43576 Fire Inspection 112.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00102971 03/13/2020 02/26/2020 MB43577 Fire Inspection 112.00
100214 GALLAGHER FIRE 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00102971 03/13/2020 02/26/2020 MB43578 Fire Suppression Inspection 102.00
Vendor Total: 3,141.20
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400255 GASKELL, FAITH 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00102141 09/10/2019 03/25/2019 0325191 Winter 2019 1,400.00
400255 GASKELL, FAITH 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00102141 09/10/2019 03/25/2019 0325191 Winter 2019 1,700.00
Vendor Total: 3,100.00
100218 GENESEE INTERMEDIATHE10-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00102084 08/28/2019 05/22/2019 GENO012442 SOARCE Classes 2,100.00
Vendor Total: 2,100.00
100222 GIERA ELECTRIC AND  110-225-0000-0000-000-0000-53490000 A 00102003 08/12/2019 07/29/2019 1024REISSUE Web Admin Services 3,000.00
Vendor Total: 3,000.00
400503 GLOBAL 110-214-0021-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00101920 07/29/2019 05/24/2019 19.0515.27 Psychological Services 125.25
400503 GLOBAL 110-214-0021-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102086 08/28/2019 05/09/2019 19.0430.34 Psychological services 1,500.00
400503 GLOBAL 110-214-0021-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00102087 08/28/2019 05/09/2019 19.0430.33 Psychological services 1,500.00
Vendor Total: 3,125.25
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102436 11/07/2019 09/13/2019 9645362 Pickle ball indoor neon P2000069 34.95
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102436 11/07/2019 09/13/2019 9645362 Perfecta paddle paddles pickle P2000069 119.90
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102436 11/07/2019 09/13/2019 9645362 shuttlecocks tube of 6 P2000069 31.80
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102436 11/07/2019 09/13/2019 9645362 Composite basketball mens size P2000069 229.50
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00102436 11/07/2019 09/13/2019 9645362 Est. shipping cost P2000069 70.75
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 High jump crossbar P2000193 107.10
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 Aluminum Relay batons P2000193 22.92
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 Robic stopwatches P2000193 53.90
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 Hard rubber discus 1.6 P2000193 14.35
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 hard rubber discus 1.0 P2000193 13.45
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 classic whistle w/lanyard P2000193 7.42
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 maxspin speed ropes P2000193 19.70
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 agility ladder P2000193 53.90
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 training hurdles P2000193 107.90
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 evolugtion medicine balls P2000193 50.35
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 medicine ball 12 P2000193 53.95
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 open reel measuring tapes 50' P2000193 8.95
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 open reel measuring tape 100' P2000193 11.65
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 all terrain equipment wagon P2000193 112.50
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 maxspin speed ropes 10' P2000193 21.50
100228 GOPHER SPORTS 290-296-4449-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00103126 04/20/2020 02/17/2020 9695927 estimated shipping P2000193 112.13
Vendor Total: 1,258.57
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55610000 A 00102647 12/19/2019 10/04/2019 851144387 Catering 466.10
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100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55611000 A 00102647 12/19/2019 10/04/2019 851144387 Concessions 1,061.86
Vendor Total: 1,527.96
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102386 10/28/2019 10/02/2019 803255736 Sleeve Bearing, 1.25 Bore P2000074 135.44
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102386 10/28/2019 10/02/2019 803255736 Motor, 1/4 HP, 1075 rpm P2000074 646.12
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102386 10/28/2019 10/02/2019 803255736 3 YR Replace Coverage P2000074 184.22
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102589 12/17/2019 11/19/2019 9360683438 Moto run capacitor 0.85
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102589 12/17/2019 11/19/2019 9360683438 Motor, PSC /8 HP 1075 RPM 115  P2000128 115.38
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-56450000 A 00102922 02/28/2020 02/10/2020 9437889273 Traffic Sign P2000183 36.44
100654 GRAINGER 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102972 03/13/2020 02/24/2020 9453588890 MES Dual Pirt Connector 20.40
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103264 06/11/2020 05/28/2020 9543956198/206  Univents Supplies 2,089.20
100654 GRAINGER 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103264 06/11/2020 05/28/2020 9543956198/206  Univent Supplies 348.60
Vendor Total: 3,576.65
400501 GRP AND ASSOCIATES 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102068 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 SC8797Q 5 quart Bemis Sharps Container P2000040 14.70
400501 GRP AND ASSOCIATES 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00102068 08/28/2019 08/01/2019 SC8797Q Shipping & Handling 10% P2000040 11.00
Vendor Total: 25.70
100172 GUNN, DONNA 110-112-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000162 07/01/2019 04/15/2019 041519 Winter 2019 600.00
Vendor Total: 600.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101856 07/09/2019 07/05/2019 19070100005 HSAF 300.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101856 07/09/2019 07/05/2019 19070100005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101856 07/09/2019 07/05/2019 19070100005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101876 07/17/2019 07/19/2019 19071600005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101876 07/17/2019 07/19/2019 19071600005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101876 07/17/2019 07/19/2019 19071600005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101973 07/31/2019 08/02/2019 19073000005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101973 07/31/2019 08/02/2019 19073000005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00101973 07/31/2019 08/02/2019 19073000005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102011 08/16/2019 08/16/2019 19081300005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102011 08/16/2019 08/16/2019 19081300005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102011 08/16/2019 08/16/2019 19081300005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102114 08/29/2019 08/30/2019 19082600005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102114 08/29/2019 08/30/2019 19082600005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102114 08/29/2019 08/30/2019 19082600005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102130 09/10/2019 09/13/2019 19091000005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102130 09/10/2019 09/13/2019 19091000005 HSAS 200.00
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400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102130 09/10/2019 09/13/2019 19091000005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102221 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 19092400005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102221 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 19092400005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102221 09/30/2019 09/27/2019 19092400005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102260 10/09/2019 10/11/2019 19100900005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102260 10/09/2019 10/11/2019 19100900005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102260 10/09/2019 10/11/2019 19100900005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102312 10/23/2019 10/25/2019 19102200006 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102312 10/23/2019 10/25/2019 19102200006 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102312 10/23/2019 10/25/2019 19102200006 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102437 11/07/2019 11/08/2019 19110600005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102437 11/07/2019 11/08/2019 19110600005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102437 11/07/2019 11/08/2019 19110600005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102484 11/20/2019 11/22/2019 19111900005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102484 11/20/2019 11/22/2019 19111900005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102484 11/20/2019 11/22/2019 19111900005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102554 12/05/2019 12/06/2019 19120300005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102554 12/05/2019 12/06/2019 19120300005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102554 12/05/2019 12/06/2019 19120300005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102590 12/17/2019 12/20/2019 19121700005 HSAF 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102590 12/17/2019 12/20/2019 19121700005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102590 12/17/2019 12/20/2019 19121700005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102677 12/20/2019 01/03/2020 19121900005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102677 12/20/2019 01/03/2020 19121900005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102677 12/20/2019 01/03/2020 19121900005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102744 01/20/2020 01/17/2020 20011400005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102744 01/20/2020 01/17/2020 20011400005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102744 01/20/2020 01/17/2020 20011400005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102795 01/29/2020 01/31/2020 20012800005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102795 01/29/2020 01/31/2020 20012800005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 230-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102795 01/29/2020 01/31/2020 20012800005 HSAS 75.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102873 02/13/2020 02/14/2020 20021100005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102873 02/13/2020 02/14/2020 20021100005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102923 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 20022400005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102923 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 20022400005 HSAS 200.00
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400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102973 03/13/2020 03/13/2020 20031100005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00102973 03/13/2020 03/13/2020 20031100005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103034 03/27/2020 03/27/2020 20032500005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103034 03/27/2020 03/27/2020 20032500005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103070 04/09/2020 04/10/2020 20040700005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103070 04/09/2020 04/10/2020 20040700005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103131 04/24/2020 04/24/2020 20042100005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103131 04/24/2020 04/24/2020 20042100005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103153 05/07/2020 05/08/2020 20050500005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103153 05/07/2020 05/08/2020 20050500005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103215 05/21/2020 05/22/2020 20051900005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103215 05/21/2020 05/22/2020 20051900005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103241 06/04/2020 06/05/2020 20060300005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103241 06/04/2020 06/05/2020 20060300005 HSAS 200.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103298 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 20061700005 HSAF 250.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00103298 06/19/2020 06/19/2020 20061700005 HSAS 200.00

Vendor Total: 12,350.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102184 09/16/2019 09/04/2019 12652 A/C Repair - Motor repair 1,692.72
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102353 10/28/2019 09/24/2019 12694 Return Air blower repair 1,342.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102485 11/20/2019 08/28/2019 12634 condenser fan motor failed 1,798.07
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102648 12/19/2019 12/04/2019 12895 Burners locking out 135.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102715 01/11/2020 01/07/2020 13047 Flame roc replacement 1,223.75
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102924 02/28/2020 02/18/2020 13129 Diagnosos and temp repair of m P2000194 212.50
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00102924 02/28/2020 02/18/2020 13129 Service Charge P2000194 45.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00103087 04/20/2020 02/18/2020 13131 Heater Repair 1,477.50
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00103087 04/20/2020 02/18/2020 13130 Heat Repair 1,210.00

Vendor Total: 9,136.54
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102486 11/20/2019 11/14/2019 413774 Salt 894.58
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102814 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 415204 Dragon Melt 50# bag 1/56 P2000177 504.00
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102814 01/31/2020 01/22/2020 415204 Delivery Charge P2000177 4.89
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102925 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 415551 Dragon Melt 50# bag 1/56 P2000189 504.00
100249 HERSCHSINC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102925 02/28/2020 02/07/2020 415551 Delivery charge P2000189 4.89

Vendor Total: 1,912.36
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00101857 07/09/2019 04/30/2019 R102010132:01  Bus Repair 4,480.73

User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 42 Vers. 2 Current Time:  14:57:40
Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2020' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2019'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2019 TO 6/30/2020

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount

100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00102438 11/07/2019 10/08/2019 402004002 Bus Lease #11 17,146.33
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00102487 11/20/2019 10/13/2019 40200035701 End Lease Bus Repairs 9,724.60
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00102775 01/23/2020 01/03/2020 102011745 Bus 9 Repair 177.10
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00102843 02/10/2020 01/20/2020 10201188301 Bus Repair #5 571.60
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-55790000 A 00102843 02/10/2020 01/20/2020 10201188301 Transportation Supplies 24.00
100254 HOEKSTRA 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-55790000 A 00102843 02/10/2020 01/20/2020 10201188301 Shipping Fee 10.00

Vendor Total: 32,134.36
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103187 05/19/2020 05/19/2020 BOARDMEETIN Past board meeting - 6 270.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103299 06/19/2020 06/15/2020 6152020BOARD  Regular Board Meeting 45.00
Vendor Total: 315.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-57410000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU Fee 35.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU MES Custodial 348.38
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU K Move - maint/custodial 6,147.84
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 07/15/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU MHS Custodial 332.03
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 06/01/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU return/fees -8.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 06/01/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU MES Custodial 56.61
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 06/01/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU WMS Custodial 121.99
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 06/01/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU K move custodial supplies 835.80
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00101974 07/31/2019 06/01/2019 HOMEDEPOTJU High School Custodial 81.86
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Misc Supplies 59.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Maint SUpplies - Outside 94.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Maint - Outside 59.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Maint - Supplies 82.32
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Maint - Outside 54.65
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Concessions Gutter Repairs 80.67
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Return -29.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 MES Gym Padding 48.13
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 MES - Sidewalk Repair 42.35
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 K - Room Supplies 68.08
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 K - Smart Board Hanging 4411
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 K - Painting Supplies 183.36
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 K - Flushmount 139.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 K - Mulch 119.80
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 K - Painting Supplies 210.72
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100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 Fontana entrance room repair 86.42
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 High School Supplies 358.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-3400-005-0340-55990000 A 00102185 09/16/2019 08/20/2019 9152019 GSRP Air unit 102.41
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102354 10/28/2019 10/28/2019 OCTOBERSTAT Maint I/0O Supplies 151.58
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102354 10/28/2019 10/28/2019 OCTOBERSTAT MHS Custodia Supplies 383.43
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00102354 10/28/2019 10/28/2019 OCTOBERSTAT Prep Air Units 1,476.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102354 10/28/2019 10/28/2019 OCTOBERSTAT ECC Custodia Supplies 93.35
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102409 10/31/2019 10/20/2019 10/29/2019 1/0 Maint Supplies 358.02
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102409 10/31/2019 10/20/2019 10/29/2019 Dryer Replacement WMS 442.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102409 10/31/2019 10/20/2019 10/29/2019 ECC Cust/Maint Supplies 135.16
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102409 10/31/2019 10/20/2019 10/29/2019 Cust/Maint Supplies MHS 23.92
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102591 12/17/2019 12/17/2019 12172019 Maint - 1/0 41.72
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102591 12/17/2019 12/17/2019 12172019 MES Supplies 117.90
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102591 12/17/2019 12/17/2019 12172019 ECC Supplies 28.34
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102591 12/17/2019 12/17/2019 12172019 MHS Supplies 464.01
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102716 01/11/2020 01/11/2020 JANHOMEDEPO /O Maint 72.61
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102716 01/11/2020 01/11/2020 JANHOMEDEPO MES Maint/Cust Supplies 165.21
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102716 01/11/2020 01/11/2020 JANHOMEDEPO ECC Maint Cust Supplies 183.81
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102716 01/11/2020 01/11/2020 JANHOMEDEPO MHS Maint/Cust Supplies 314.78
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102815 01/31/2020 01/20/2020 HOMEDEPOT131 Shop Supplies 126.06
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102815 01/31/2020 01/20/2020 HOMEDEPOT131 MES Custodial Supplies 7.43
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102815 01/31/2020 01/20/2020 HOMEDEPOT131 ECC Custodial Supplies 75.63
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102815 01/31/2020 01/20/2020 HOMEDEPOT131 MHS Custodial Supplies 96.37
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00102926 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 HOMEDEPOTFE 1/O Maint 84.87
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102926 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 HOMEDEPOTFE MES Maint Supplies 89.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102926 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 HOMEDEPOTFE ECC MAint Supplies 102.23
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102926 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 HOMEDEPOTFE MHS Maint Supplies 75.55
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  290-000-4452-0000-007-0007-37320000 A 00102926 02/28/2020 02/28/2020 HOMEDEPOTFE MHS Robtics 172.74
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103056 03/31/2020 03/31/2020 HOEMDEPOTM 1/O Maint Supplies 359.43
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103056 03/31/2020 03/31/2020 HOEMDEPOTM MES Maint Supplies 58.34
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00103056 03/31/2020 03/31/2020 HOEMDEPOTM MHS Maint Supplies 553.50
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103146 04/30/2020 04/30/2020 HOMEDEPOTM  District cleaning 29.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00103234 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 HOMEDEPOTM 1/O Maint Supplies 226.89
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00103234 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 HOMEDEPOTM  Custodia Supplies MES 627.42
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00103234 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 HOMEDEPOTM ECC Custodial Supplies 36.94
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100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT  250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-55990000 A 00103234 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 HOMEDEPOTM  Food Service 272.98
Vendor Total: 17,205.36
100259 HOMESCHOOL 110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 E 00000164 07/01/2019 05/20/2019 139.140.142.143  SOARCE 2,100.00
Vendor Total: 2,100.00
400534 HOOD, DERON 290-296-4326-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00102525 11/21/2019 11/19/2019 000169 Coaching fee for Deron Hood 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-53110000 A 00102844 02/10/2020 01/24/2020 954735205 Into Reading Getting Started F P2000076 2,800.00
Vendor Total: 2,800.00
400353 HUNT'SGYMNASTICS  110-111-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101858 07/09/2019 04/18/2019 107 Winter 2019 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
400089 | KNOW IT 110-125-0000-6010-001-0601-55110000 A 00102036 08/28/2019 07/29/2019 46 450 students @ $5.25 P2000029 2,362.50
Vendor Total: 2,362.50
100262 IC DATA 110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-53450000 A 00102816 01/31/2020 01/28/2020 20123 Adobe Crestive Cloud 2,300.00
Vendor Total: 2,300.00
100263 IMAGAMERICA 290-296-4330-0000-007-0025-57920000 A 00102874 02/13/2020 02/07/2020 000201 t-shirsfor football 500.00
100263 IMAGAMERICA 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00102974 03/13/2020 03/02/2020 28148 Embroidery for hats and belts 510.00
Vendor Total: 1,010.00
400044 IMPRESS PRINTED 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00103265 06/11/2020 04/22/2020 1578 Shirts 450.25
Vendor Total: 450.25
100270 INTERNAL REVENUE  110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512800 A 00102776 01/23/2020 01/23/2020 1/23/2020 FICA 388.36
Vendor Total: 388.36
100277 IST OHIO INC 110-127-0000-9010-007-0901-53450000 A 00102019 08/22/2019 07/22/2019 18143 Quote Number 00002359 OnlineM  P2000014 1,875.00
Vendor Total: 1,875.00
400500 JCWALKER AND SONS 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-56460000 A 00101887 07/19/2019 07/19/2019 PLAYBIDDEPSO Playground Early Childhood P2000022 20,000.00
400500 JCWALKER AND SONS 110-118-0000-0000-005-0005-56410000 A 00102020 08/22/2019 07/19/2019 PLY10190.125 Remaining Playground payment 41,182.15
Vendor Total: 61,182.15
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 E 00000175 07/15/2019 04/28/2019 07A80764 Scales Different Instruments P1900219 138.49
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 E 00000175 07/15/2019 04/28/2019 07A80764 Shipping P1900219 14.99
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102488 11/20/2019 09/26/2019 1185077 Music 118.47
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00102927 02/28/2020 02/06/2020 273578551 Festival Scores 67.99
Vendor Total: 339.94
400488 JANICKI, BRANDON 610-000-0000-0000-008-0008-24710000 A 00101921 07/29/2019 06/18/2019 6/8/2019 laptop reimbursement 200.00
Vendor Total: 200.00
User:  HILLE - EdwinaHill Page Current Date:  03/04/2021
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 45 Vers. 2 Current Time:  14:57:40

Selection:

OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dif] <= '06/30/2020' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_di] >= '07/01/2019'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2019 TO 6/30/2020

PE ID Vendor Name Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00101975 07/31/2019 07/17/2019 358448 Portable Units wms 105.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00102186 09/16/2019 09/11/2019 363042 Portable Units- MHS 105.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00102355 10/28/2019 07/17/2019 358449 Portable Unit MHS 105.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00102355 10/28/2019 08/21/2019 361369 Portable Unit MHS 105.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00102355 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 365256 Portable Unit MHS 105.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00102355 10/28/2019 07/05/2019 355080 Portable Unit WMS 106.58
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-54910000 A 00102355 10/28/2019 07/05/2019 355081 Portable Unit MHS 106.58
Vendor Total: 738.16
400558 JOHN E GREEN COM PANY.10-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54120000 A 00103088 04/20/2020 03/31/2020 558376 Perform the scope of work P2000191 498.00
Vendor Total: 498.00
400287 JOHN RGLASSLLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00102286 10/21/2019 09/30/2019 JAGO0078963 Glass Repair MHS 441.45
400287 JOHN RGLASSLLC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00103020 03/20/2020 02/05/2020 JAGO0079557-20  Glass Repair 158.00
Vendor Total: 599.45
100295 JOHN R SPRING AND  110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00102592 12/17/2019 11/22/2019 275263 Broken Plos Truck 370.73
Vendor Total: 370.73
100296 JOHNSON AND 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00101922 07/29/2019 06/20/2019 140039 Water Services 55.00
Vendor Total: 55.00
400564 JOURNEYED.COM INC  110-125-0000-6011-006-0601-55990000 A 00103235 06/01/2020 05/15/2020 10380153 TI030x IS calculator Teachers P2000246 1,197.10
400564 JOURNEYED.COM INC  110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00103266 06/11/2020 05/14/2020 10380151 TI-84 Plus Calculator P2000243 6,270.00
Vendor Total: 7,467.10
100108 KAHL, CHERYLE 110-113-0000-0000-008-0008-53110000 A 00101923 07/29/2019 03/22/2019 0322198 Winter 2019 250.00
Vendor Total: 250.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00101877 07/17/2019 06/27/2019 BOARDMEETIN Reg Board Meeting/Training 90.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00101877 07/17/2019 07/08/2019 JULYBOARDME Reg July Meeting 7/8/19 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102073 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 BRDMEET85812 Regular Board Meeting 8.5 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102073 08/28/2019 08/05/2019 BRDMEET85812 Special Board Mesting 8.12 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102122 08/29/2019 07/18/2019 SPJULYMEET  Specia July Board Meeting 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102131 09/10/2019 09/09/2019 BRDMEETINGSE Regular Board Meeting Sept 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102287 10/21/2019 10/18/2019 SPCLMTING1018 Specia October Meeting 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102489 11/20/2019 11/04/2019 NOVBOARDME Work Session 11/4 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102489 11/20/2019 11/04/2019 NOVBOARDME Rescheduled meeting 11/18 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102555 12/05/2019 12/02/2019 DECMEETING  Regular Board Meeting 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00102687 01/07/2020 01/06/2020 SPBRDMEET Special Meeting January 6 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103188 05/19/2020 05/19/2020 BOARDMEETIN Past board meeting - 7 315.00
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400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M  110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00103300 06/19/2020 06/15/2020 6152020BOARD  Regular Board Meeting 45.00
Vendor Total: 900.00
100313 KILBURNS EQUIPMENT 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54220000 A 00101924 07/29/2019 05/22/2019 1-526631/1-52539 Equiptment Rentals 169.40
100313 KILBURNS EQUIPMENT 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102091 08/28/2019 05/21/2019 1-526631 Custodial Supplies 59.40
Vendor Total: 228.80
400544 KINGSBURY, LINDSEY  610-000-0000-0000-008-0008-24710000 A 00102536 11/26/2019 11/26/2019 SORCELAPTOP  Lap Top Reimbursement 200.00
Vendor Total: 200.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00102032 08/28/2019 05/31/2019 115795-1 Greencore can liner 40x46 heav P1900231 299.88
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Commercial solutions Clorox di P2000090 40.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Fuel Charge 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-3060-006-0306-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/01/2019 1157935-1 Prep Custodial Supplies 338.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 08/08/2019 1167044 WMS Custodial Soup 2,989.73
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/09/2019 1167305 summer custodial order P2000001 3,019.57
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/09/2019 1167305 fuel charge 5.94
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/16/2019 1167544 Fuel Surcharge 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/08/2019 1167044-1 WMS Custodial Supplies 49.73
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 powder free vinyl disposable g P2000083 38.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 window cleaner P2000083 111.09
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Top clean cleaner P2000083 78.82
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 brass squeegees P2000083 16.79
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Ace-tex white terry towel P2000083 142.42
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 floor sign with caution wet fl P2000083 20.67
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 L oop end wet mop P2000083 6.40
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 loop end wet mop large P2000083 8.11
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 EZ clean blue low nap pad P2000083 8.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Lambskin dust wand hi rise dus P2000083 13.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Pine sol cleaner P2000083 33.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 ACID CLEANER P2000083 54.93
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Pitt Mini-Roll High Density Li P2000090 82.74
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Pro-Link Standard Plus Loop En P2000090 25.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Hillyard Arsenal Top Cleaner 2 P2000090 78.82
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Clorox Disinfecting wipes 75ct P2000090 92.14
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Natural Hardwould Towel P2000090 176.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Champion Sun Brite Bleach gall P2000090 15.42
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/18/2019 1183385-1 Dispenser Roll Towel #3467 128.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Powder Free Vinyl Disposable G P2000090 64.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/09/2019 1185349 Green Certified Foam Hand Wash P2000090 204.64
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 toilet bowel mop P2000083 6.54
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 EZ clean microfiber color code P2000083 11.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 tOLCO MODEL 320 DIP TUBE P2000083 6.24
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Juv-nal cleaner/disinfectant P2000083 32.06
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 sun brite bleach P2000083 5.14
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Fuel Charge 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 blue hand trowel w/handle P2000083 8.25
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 09/27/2019 1182716 Rubbermaid wet mot handle P2000083 28.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 1182716-1 heavy duty black liner P2000083 265.65
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 1182716-1 2 ply jumbo roll tissue P2000083 159.25
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 1182716-1 Rubbermaid vented container 32 P2000083 52.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 1182716-1 deskside wastebasket P2000083 36.14
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 1182716-1 red buff pad P2000083 43.15
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 10/11/2019 1182716-1 Pine sol cleaner P2000083 33.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-56450000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/16/2019 1167544 Trident 22: Rider Scrubber Com P2000015 7,375.20
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/11/2019 1167859 MES Custodial Supplies 4,853.40
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 2 ply jumbo roll tissue 3.78x1 P2000018 95.55
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 9 V/4dip tube, blue/white P2000018 1191
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 green certified foam hand wash P2000018 204.64
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 powder free latex disposable g P2000018 106.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 powder free vinyl disposable g P2000018 129.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 pitt mini-roll high density li P2000018 88.69
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 gREENCORE CAN LINER 40X60  P2000018 483.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 2PLY FACIAL TISSUE 100CT P2000018 46.96
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Natural Hsardwound Towel 7.9x8 P2000018 265.26
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Re-juv-nal disinfectant 2.5L P2000018 82.12
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Suprox multi purpost 2.5L P2000018 31.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Top shape floor polish 5 gal P2000018 737.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Hillyard Devastator stripper 5 P2000018 713.48
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 White terry towel 20 Ib box P2000018 71.21
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Master brass squeegees compl et P2000018 16.79
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Arsenal windo clean 2.5L P2000018 74.06
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Side gate wet mop handle 60" h P2000018 17.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Standard rayon finish mop 24 o P2000018 19.08
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 multi purpose cleaner 1/2 gal P2000018 35.42
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Top clean cleaner 2.5L P2000018 157.64
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Standard Plus loop end wet mop P2000018 25.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Housekeeping broom 55" P2000018 18.96
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 Lambskin dust wand hi-rise lam P2000018 13.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 black strip pad 20" P2000018 103.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00102356 10/28/2019 07/23/2019 1169428 high productivity stripping pa P2000018 91.78